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LIFETIME WARRANTY
TOP-LINE AND ALLROUNDER

ALLROUNDER

TOP-LINE: CHEF, EXTREM, ULTRA, PIZZAOVEN

Complete stainless steel body (base, firebox, 
lid & side parts)

Lifetime*

Stainless steel grills Lifetime*
Cast stainless steel grills Lifetime*
Cast iron grill grate Lifetime*
Stainless steel tube burner 15 Years +30
Stainless steel flame deflector 10 Years +30
Ceramic STEAKZONE® Burner 
(except grids)

5 Years +30

Ceramic infrared burner for rotisserie 
(except grill)

5 Years +30

Other parts 
(except batteries and illuminants)

2 Years

Complete stainless steel body (base, firebox, 
lid & side parts)

Lifetime*

Stainless steel grills Lifetime*

Cast stainless steel grills Lifetime*
Cast iron grill grate Lifetime*
Stainless steel tube burner 15 Years +30
Stainless steel flame deflector 10 Years +30
Ceramic STEAKZONE® Burner 
(except grids)

5 Years +30

Ceramic infrared burner for rotisserie 
(except grill)

5 Years +30

Other parts 
(except batteries and illuminants)

2 Years

WARRANTY
You can find our warranty policy 
online at www.allgrill.de/garantie/ 
or simply scan the QR code.

+30 means an extended warranty period, according to which the 
replacement part will be provided to the purchaser for the life* of the grill at 50% of the current retail price.

+10 means an extended warranty period, where the spare part will be 
replacement part will be provided to the customer for an additional 10 years at 50% of the current retail price. 
*Lifetime means a warranty period of 30 years.
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Barbecuing and smoking with butcher paper is 
very popular in the USA and has now become a 
trend here too, which you should definitely try. 
ALLGRILL butcher paper is a strong, uncoated 
paper. It is grease-proof and water-repellent, 
but unlike aluminium foil and baking paper, it is 
breathable. It can also be heated to up to 180°C. 

ALLGRILL Butcher-Paper
Dimensions: 30 m x 60 cm 
Art. No. 9817 / RRP (€) 39,90

Perfect for 

all Long-Jobs!

SET COMBINATIONS

Your personal ALLGRILL  
It’s that easy!

 
Design your dream barbecue exactly as you 
want it! With our configuration table, you can put 
together your dream barbecue in just a few steps. 
 
 
 
1. Select your base model: Start with the base model, which forms 
the main structure of your new barbecue.
 
2. Select the modules: In the following rows of the table, you will 
find a wide range of modules and additional equipment. Select 
the options you would like to add to your basic model. From side 
burners and steak zones to the AIR SYSTEM, no wish remains 
unfulfilled.
 
3. Simply tick the desired modules in the corresponding column. 
This allows you to see at a glance how your very own ALLGRILL is 
being created. In addition, the configuration table already includes 
a 10% discount on all modules!

Alternatively, you can choose one of the numerous set 
combinations we have prepared for you.  Scan the QR code 
and discover many new, preconfigured barbecues.

It’s that simple: 

3D-CONFIGURATOR
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B.M.S. – Burger GmbH was founded in 1990. Today, our focus is on the ALLGRILL 
brand, which stands for high-quality modular gas barbecues, barbecue accessories, 
portable barbecues and cast iron cookware.

Our products have been successful in over 20 countries worldwide for more than 
30 years. Each individual brand reflects the Swabian company philosophy: the 
best quality should be affordable for every barbecue enthusiast. To achieve this, 
we develop professional, high-quality and innovative modular gas barbecues and 
cooking accessories. 

1990 1990 1996 2011

2018 2020 2020 2021

Company formation
The brand 

GUSSEISENKUSS 
is created

The brand 
Paella World 

International is 
created

The brand 
ALLGRILL 
is created

 ALLGRILL presents 
the patented 
AIR SYSTEM

Second-
generation 
company. 

Tim Burger 
becomes CEO

CHEF MODULAR 
The world’s first  

modular gas barbecue

Black oxidised 
stainless steel grills 

celebrate 
EUROPEAN PREMIERE

2023 2024 2024 2025

“THE MODULAR”  
CHEF  

Outdoor kitchen

ALLGRILL builds 
the world’s longest 

gas barbecue

ALLGRILL produces 
the majority of 

its barbecues in 
Germany.

ALLGRILL in 
new Design

 Geschäftsführer: Tim und Martin Burger

FROM NOW ON, WE‘RE 
ON FIRST-NAME TERMS!

Our brands for you:

COMPANY HISTORY
FOUNDING AND DEVELOPMENT
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ALLROUNDER  SERIES
TOP-LINE ALLROUNDER MODULAR MODULES

ALLROUNDER

Plancha Module:
•	 Turns your barbecue into a 

professional plancha
•	 even heat distribution
•	 4 mm thick stainless steel 

keeps the temperature 
constant

•	 The smooth surface is clean 
in a flash

i

Module Grease Drawer 
•	 Made entirely from stainless 

steel
•	 Suitable for ALLROUNDER, 

CHEF and CHEF Built-In
•	 with telescopic pull-out
•	 Grease trap can be filled with 

sand
•	 Plus 5cm working height (93 cm) 

u

Module AIR SYSTEM:
•	 Grilling and baking just like 

in an oven
•	 Perfectly even heat: no 

cold spots in the cooking 
chamber

•	 Ideal for pizza, roasts and 
cakes

•	 The world‘s only convection 
system for gas barbecues

yModule Side Panel:
•	 Expands your work surface
•	 Folds down
•	 Can be retrofitted at any time 

and expanded with a steak 
zone or side burner

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Can be expanded modularly 

at any time

q

Module Side cooker:
(modularly configurable)
•	 offers you an additional hob
•	 expands your workspace
•	 foldable
•	 perfect for Pans & Co.
•	 modular expansion possible 

at any time

w

Module Steakzone® :
(modularly configurable)
•	 offers you an additional hob
•	 Ceramic burner with 750°C for 

perfect steak branding
•	 expands your workspace
•	 foldable
•	 modular expansion possible 

at any time

e

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
•	 expands your workspace
•	 foldable
•	 offers you storage space for 

food, cutting waste or cool 
drinks at the barbecue

•	 made of stainless steel

r

Module SMOKE: 
•	 Turns your gas barbecue into a 

pellet barbecue
•	 Hot and cold smoking possible
•	 Further advantages in 

combination with the AIR 
SYSTEM

t
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THE NEW

CONFIGURABLE

ALLROUNDER

Over 100 
possible

variations

The new ALLROUNDER can be configured according to your personal preferences. There are many features available for 
configuration that are unique to ALLGRILL: the AIR SYSTEM, the Steakzone®, the side shelf, the universal SMOKE SYSTEM, 
the grease tray and the choice of sizes, four different grill grates.

All configurable basic models include: 3.5 kW back burner, easy-clean grease tray, 3.5 kW stainless steel burners, space for an 11 kg gas 
cylinder, 4 swivel castors, piezo ignition and a double-walled stainless steel hood with integrated thermometer.
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ALLROUNDER  SERIES
ALLROUNDER MODULAR

Module Side Panel:
Expand your barbecue on the left 
and/or right with the side panel 
for more space and comfort when 
barbecuing.

Module Steakzone® :
(modularly configurable)

Expand your barbecue with the 
ALLGRILL Steakzone®  for perfect 

steaks with an irresistible crust.

Module Side cooker:
Expand your barbecue with the side 
burner for preparing wok dishes, side 
dishes and much more outdoors.

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Enhance your barbecue with the  
AIR SYSTEM, the world‘s only convection 
fan in a gas barbecue, which allows you 
to cook, grill and bake just like in your 
kitchen  

Module SMOKE: 
Expand your barbecue with the 
SMOKESYSTEM for an intense smoky 
flavour and perfect cold smoking.

Module Grease Drawer 
Expand your barbecue with the 
grease tray module for increased 
working height and effortless 
cleaning. 

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Expand your barbecue with the ice box, 

which you can use to enjoy cool beer with 
ice cubes or to dispose of your cutting waste 

directly.

e

rw

t

q

uy
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ALLROUNDER SERIES
ALLROUNDER MODULAR M & L 

Module Side Panel:
Art. No. 100-L/ RRP (€) 169,00

Module Steakzone® :
Art. No. 350-L / RRP (€) 
329,00

Module Side cooker:
Art. No. 450-L / RRP (€) 
299,00

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Art. No. 750 / RRP (€) 215,00

Module SMOKE: 
Art. No. 500 / RRP (€) 239,00

Module Grease Drawer L:  
Art. No. 900-4 / RRP (€) 329,00
Art. No. 900-4-Black / RRP (€) 
329,00

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Art. No. 150-L   RRP (€) 299,00

ALLROUNDER M 
Art. No. 100303 / RRP (€) 1.349,00

+ + +

ALLROUNDER L
Art. No. 100304 / RRP (€) 1.599,00

Lid with thermometer: 
Double-walled lid keeps the heat constant and allows you to 
keep an eye on the temperature at all times.

Backburner with 3,5 kW: 
Perfect heat from behind for juicy grilled chicken and spit-
roasted meat.

Practical warming rack:
More space for zour food.

3 or 4 Burners with 3,5 kW each:  
full controll over all areas thanks to steppless regulation.

Side cooker mit 3,2 kW (Included):
your fold-down outdoor cooking area.

Electric piezo ignition 
Simple, safe and reliable ignition.

Easy-Cleaning:
Easy cleaning by removing the grease tray at the front.

BBQ Cabinet:
Space for yout 11kg gas bottle for even longer BBQ 
enjoyment.

4 swivel castors:
for flexible positioning of your barbecue.

Steakzone® (modularly configurable):
Ceramic burner with 3.5 kW (up to 750 °C) for perfect searing of 
your steak.

+ + +

e

r

w

tq

u

y

Module Grease Drawer M:  
Art. No. 900-3 / RRP (€) 299,00
Art. No. 900-3-Black / RRP (€) 
299,00

u
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Module Side Panel:
Expand your barbecue on the left 
and/or right with the side panel 
for more space and comfort when 
barbecuing.

Module Steakzone® :
(modularly configurable)

Expand your barbecue with the 
ALLGRILL Steakzone®  for perfect 

steaks with an irresistible crust.

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Enhance your barbecue with the  
AIR SYSTEM, the world‘s only convection 
fan in a gas barbecue, which allows you 
to cook, grill and bake just like in your 
kitchen  

Module SMOKE: 
Expand your barbecue with the SMO-
KESYSTEM for an intense smoky flavour 
and perfect cold smoking.

Module Grease Drawer 
Expand your barbecue with the 
grease tray module for increased 
working height and effortless 
cleaning. 

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Expand your barbecue with the ice box, 

which you can use to enjoy cool beer with 
ice cubes or to dispose of your cutting waste 

directly.

e

rw

t

q

uy

ALLROUNDER SERIES
ALLROUNDER BLACK MODULAR

Module Side cooker:
(modularly configurable)
Expand your barbecue with the side burner 
for preparing wok dishes, side dishes and 
much more outdoors.
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Module Side Panel:
Art. No. 100-L/ RRP (€) 169,00
Art. No. 100-R/ RRP (€) 169,00

Module Steakzone® :
Art. No. 350-L / RRP (€) 
329,00 Art. No. 350-R / RRP 
(€) 329,00

Module Side cooker:
Art. No. 450-L / RRP (€) 
299,00
Art. No. 450-R / RRP (€) 
299,00

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Art. No. 750 / RRP (€) 215,00

Module SMOKE: 
Art. No. 500 / RRP (€) 239,00

Module Grease Drawer L: 
Art. No. 900-4-Black / RRP (€) 
329,00

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Art. No. 150-L / 150-R RRP (€) 299,00

ALLROUNDER M Black
Art. No. 100803 / RRP (€) 1.250,00

+ + +

ALLROUNDER L Black
Art. No. 100804 / RRP (€) 1.500,00

Lid with thermometer: 
Double-walled lid keeps the heat constant and allows you to 
keep an eye on the temperature at all times.

Backburner with 3,5 kW: 
Perfect heat from behind for juicy grilled chicken and spit-
roasted meat.

Practical warming rack:
More space for zour food.

3 or 4 Burners with 3,5 kW each:  
full controll over all areas thanks to steppless regulation.

Seitenkocher mit 3,2 kW (modularly configurable):
deine Kochstelle im Freien, abklappbar und modular 
konfigurierbar.

Electric piezo ignition 
Simple, safe and reliable ignition.

Easy-Cleaning:
Easy cleaning by removing the grease tray at the front.

BBQ Cabinet:
Space for yout 11kg gas bottle for even longer BBQ 
enjoyment.

4 swivel castors:
for flexible positioning of your barbecue.

Steakzone® ® (modularly configurable):
Ceramic burner with 3.5 kW (up to 750 °C) for perfect searing of 
your steak.

+ + +

e

r

w

tq

u

y

Module Grease Drawer M:  
Art. No. 900-3-Black / RRP (€) 
299,00

u

ALLROUNDER SERIES
ALLROUNDER BLACK MODULAR M & L 

New
from 2026!
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ALLROUNDER M
100303

ALLROUNDER M Black
100803

Price BASE MODEL (without grill grates) 1.349,00 € 1.250,00 €

Individual 
modules

 
 

    
Cast iron grate   

Art. No.
Guss-M
+79,00

Art. No.
Guss-M
+79,00

  
Stainless steel grate 6mm

Art. No.
ES6-M
+109,00 

Art. No.
ES6-M
+109,00 

  
Stainless steel grate 8mm

Art. No.
ES8-M
+149,00

Art. No.
ES8-M
+149,00

  

Stainless steel cast grate
Hexagon 10mm

Art. No.
HEX10-M
+289,00

Art. No.
HEX10-M
+289,00

Plancha Module M
Art. No.
88300

+233,10

Art. No.
88300

+233,10

 
Side Panel Left/Right

L
R

Art. No.
100-L

+152,10

Art. No.
100-L/100-R

+152,10

Side cooker Left/Right
L
R

Right
included

Art. No.
450-L/450-R

+269,10

  
Steakzone®  Left/Right

L
R  

Art. No.
350-L

+296,10

Art. No.
350-L/350-R

+296,10

  

Icebox/Cutting board
 Links/Rechts

L
R  

Art. No.
150-L

+269,10

Art. No.
150-L/150-R

+269,10

Airsystem
Art. No.

750
+193,50

Art. No.
750

+193,50

Smokesystem
Art. No.

500
+215,10

Art. No.
500

+215,10

Grease drawer
Art. No.
900-3

+269,10

Art. No.
900-3-Black

+269,10

Total price:

 ALLGRILL
CONFIGURATOR

ALLROUNDER M

DID YOU KNOW?
With all ALLGRILLs, you have to configure 

your grill grate.

CONFIG-TABLES ALLROUNDER
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ALLGRILL
CONFIGURATOR

ALLROUNDER L
ALLROUNDER L

100304
ALLROUNDER LBlack

100804

Price BASE MODEL (without grill grates) 1.599,00 € 1.500,00 €

Individual 
modules

 
 

    
Cast iron grate   

Art. No.
Guss-L
+99,00

Art. No.
Guss-L
+99,00

  
Stainless steel grate 6mm

Art. No.
ES6-L

+129,00

Art. No.
ES6-L

+129,00

  
Stainless steel grate 8mm

Art. No.
ES8-L

+169,00 

Art. No.
ES8-L

+169,00 

  

Stainless steel cast grate
Hexagon 10mm

Art. No.
HEX10-L
+329,00

Art. No.
HEX10-L
+329,00

Plancha Module L
Art. No.
88400

+296,10

Art. No.
88400

+296,10

 
Side Panel Left/Right

L
R

Art. No.
100-L

+152,10

Art. No.
100-L/100-R

+152,10

Side cooker Left/Right
L
R

Right
included

Art. No.
450-L/450-R

+269,10

  
Steakzone®  Left/Right

L
R  

Art. No.
350-L

+296,10

Art. No.
350-L/350-R

+296,10

  

Icebox/Cutting board
 Links/Rechts

L
R  

Art. No.
150-L

+269,10

Art. No.
150-L/150-R

+269,10

Airsystem
Art. No.

750
+193,50

Art. No.
750

+193,50

Smokesystem
Art. No.

500
+215,10

Art. No.
500

+215,10

Grease drawer
Art. No.
900-4

+296,10

Art. No.
900-4-Black

+296,10

Total price:

10% DISCOUNT ON ALL MODULES  
Order your desired modules now and 
save 10%
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All technical data for the 
ALLROUNDER series 
can also be found on-
line. Simply scan the QR 
code.

You can find more 
views of our gas 
barbecues here.

Weitere Informationen zur 
limitierten lebenslangen 
ALLGRILL Garantie unter  
www.allgrill.de/garantie/.

ALLROUNDER SERIE ALLROUNDER M MODULAR ALLROUNDER L MODULAR

Art. No. 100303 / 100803 100304 / 100804

     

Anzahl Hauptbrenner / 
je Brenner kW 3 / 3,5 4 / 3,5

*Seitenkocher re./li kW
Rost höhenverstellbar

3,2 3,2

*Steakzone® re./li. kW
Rost höhenverstellbar

optional möglich (3,5) optional möglich (3,5)

Backburner kW 3,5 3,5

Gesamtleistung kW 14,0 - 21,0 17,5 - 24,5

Zündung (bei Piezo 1xAA Batterien) elektr. Piezozündung elektr. Piezozündung

Hauptgrillfläche  
Rost (cm)

61 x 46
Gusseisen (30 x 46)

71 x 46
Gusseisen (35 x 46)

Seitenteile abklappbar ja ja

AIR SYSTEM optional möglich optional möglich

Arbeitshöhe (cm) 88 - 93 88 - 93

Material Edelstahl Edelstahl

Deckel
doppelwandig mit 

integriertem 
Thermometer

doppelwandig mit 
integriertem 

Thermometer

Feuerbox / Innenraum Edelstahl Edelstahl

Flammbleche Edelstahl Edelstahl

Räder / Rollen 
(davon 2 feststellbar)

4 4

Maße aufgebaut (cm) inkl. Seitenteile  
(-34 cm Seitenteil links/rechts)

132 x 65 x 118
2x abgeklappt 93 x 65 x 118

142 x 65 x 118
2x abgeklappt 103 x 65 x 118

Gewicht netto (kg) 45 55

Gasflaschen bis (kg) 11 11

Easy-Cleaning Von vorne ausziehbare und einfach zu reinigende Fettschublade

ALLROUNDER  SERIES
TECHNICAL DATA

*Left/right side panel modularly configurable on ALLROUNDER M+L Black 
*Left side panel modularly configurable on ALLROUNDER M+L -Right-hand side cooker incl.
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NOVELTY 2026

PLANCHA MODULE S
ALLGRILL

Plancha Module S - 35 x 40-49 cm
Art. No. 88100 / RRP (€) 199,00

Art. No. 88100

Do you love plancha grilling, but don‘t want to miss out on the grill rack? No 
problem! We have expanded our plancha range with a new, compact module that is 
perfect for all our barbecue models, but also fits almost all barbecue models on the 
market. (Depth adjustable from 40-49 cm)

This new plancha module is only 35 cm wide and simply replaces part of your grill 
surface. This allows you to enjoy the benefits of plancha grilling without sacrificing 
traditional grilling. This module allows you to cook delicate foods such as seafood 
and vegetables at high, even temperatures, while preventing small pieces from falling 
through the grate. You will notice that there is less smoke and cleaning is incredibly easy. 

With this new, compact module, you no longer have to compromise and can take 
full advantage of your barbecue‘s versatility.

Cleverly stowed away on the rear wall

Suitable for ALL BBQs!
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CHEF M PLANCHA
Art. No. 800903 / RRP (€) 2.338,20

CHEF L PLANCHA
Art. No. 800904 / RRP (€) 2.611,30

CHEF M BLACK PLANCHA
Art. No. 800703 / RRP (€) 2.448,20

CHEF L BLACK PLANCHA
Art. No. 800704 / RRP (€) 2.741,30

+ ++ +

+ ++ +

PLANCHA BBQ-s
PLANCHA BBQ-s CHEF SERIES New

from 2026!
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PLANCHA BBQ-s
PLANCHA BBQ-s CHEF SERIES

CHEF XL PLANCHA
Art. No. 800906 / RRP (€) 2.943,30

CHEF XL BLACK PLANCHA
Art. No. 800706 / RRP (€) 3.074,30

Barbecuing with and without a plancha:
The Plancha gas barbecues can also be fitted with grill 
grates, allowing them to retain the functionality of a 
normal gas barbecue.

Fully configurable: 
You can customise your plancha grill. Choose from 
a range of modules and accessories to tailor the grill 
perfectly to your needs.

 
Perfect for outdoor kitchen: 
Our CHEF plancha grills can be seamlessly integrated 
into our outdoor kitchen.

High temperatures:
Plancha grills reach very high temperatures, which 
allows for intense searing. The result is a crispy 
surface and a juicy centre.

Even heat distribution:
The solid 4 mm stainless steel plancha plate stores heat 
excellently and distributes it evenly across the entire 
surface. This means there are no cold or overly hot 
areas.

Versatility:
You can cook almost anything on a plancha. Whether 
it‘s meat, fish, seafood, pancakes or even crêpes – the 
possibilities are almost endless.

Easy cleaning:
The smooth surface of the plancha is quick and easy to 
clean. It is usually sufficient to remove any residue with 
a scraper and wipe the plate down once it has cooled 
down.

No small pieces that fall through:
Finely chopped ingredients such as onion rings, mu-
shrooms or prawns cannot fall through the grill and end 
up safely on your plate.

+ +

+ +
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PLANCHA BBQ-s

ALLROUNDER M PLANCHA
Art. No. 800303 / RRP (€) 1.698,20

ALLROUNDER L PLANCHA
Art. No. 800304 / RRP (€) 2.011,20

ALLROUNDER M BLACK PLANCHA
Art. No. 800803 / RRP (€) 1.868,30

ALLROUNDER L BLACK PLANCHA
Art. No. 800804 / RRP (€) 2.181,30

+ +

+ + + +

+ +

PLANCHA BBQ-s ALLROUNDERPLANCHA BBQ-s ALLROUNDER New
from 2026!
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The plancha can be used 
universally on all gas or charcoal 
barbecues. Thanks to the 4 
different sizes, it is suitable for 
all barbecues with a cooking 
surface width of 38 cm or more. 
Thanks to an adapter piece made 
of 4 mm solid stainless steel, our 
plancha module fits depths from 390 
to 490 mm.

Use the Plancha module like a large pan and prepare 
dishes such as Kaiserschmarrn, fried potatoes, smash 
burgers and much more. 
Each Plancha module is handmade and welded all 
around. A slope allows excess fat/oil to flow into 
the grease tray, giving your smashburgers delicious 
roasted flavours throughout. With this module, you can 
transform your ALLGRILL and any other gas barbecue 
into a Plancha barbecue in no time at all.

PLANCHA MODULE

ALLGRILL

Plancha Module M (56 x 40-49 cm)
Art. No. 88300 / RRP (€) 259,00

Plancha Module L (66 x 40-49 cm)
Art. No. 88400 / RRP (€) 329,00

Plancha Module XL (91 x 40-49 cm)
Art. No. 88600 / RRP (€) 399,00

Plancha Module S (35 x 40-49 cm)
Art. No. 88100 / RRP (€) 199,00

New
from 2026!
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CHEF  SERIES
TOP-LINE CHEF MODULAR MODULES

Module Grease Drawer 
•	 Made entirely from stainless 

steel
•	 Suitable for ALLROUNDER, 

CHEF and CHEF Built-In
•	 with telescopic pull-out
•	 Grease trap can be filled with 

sand
•	 Plus 5cm working height (93 cm) 

 

u

Module AIR SYSTEM:
•	 Grilling and baking just like 

in an oven
•	 Perfectly even heat: no 

cold spots in the cooking 
chamber

•	 Ideal for pizza, roasts and 
cakes

•	 The world‘s only convection 
system for gas barbecues

y

CHEF MODULAR

Module Drawers:
•	 Only possible with CHEF L 

and XL
•	 keeps your barbecue 

utensils tidy
•	 two drawers in black or 

classic solid stainless steel
•	 The „Prepare“ module fits 

perfectly with this

i

Module Control Knob
•	 The colour change on the 

rotary controls immediately 
shows whether the gas supply 
is open.

•	 made of cast metal
•	 Perfect ambience day and 

night

o

Plancha Module:
•	 Turns your barbecue into a 

professional plancha
•	 even heat distribution
•	 4 mm thick stainless steel 

keeps the temperature 
constant

•	 The smooth surface is clean 
in a flash

a

Module Side Panel:
•	 Expands your work surface
•	 Folds down
•	 Can be retrofitted at any time 

and expanded with a steak 
zone or side burner

•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Can be expanded modularly 

at any time

q

Module Side cooker:
(modularly configurable)
•	 offers you an additional hob
•	 expands your workspace
•	 foldable
•	 perfect for Pans & Co.
•	 modular expansion possible 

at any time

w

Module Steakzone® :
(modularly configurable)
•	 offers you an additional hob
•	 Ceramic burner with 750°C for 

perfect steak branding
•	 expands your workspace
•	 foldable
•	 modular expansion possible 

at any time

e

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
•	 expands your workspace
•	 foldable
•	 offers you storage space for 

food, cutting waste or cool 
drinks at the barbecue

•	 made of stainless steel

r

Module SMOKE: 
•	 Turns your gas barbecue into a 

pellet barbecue
•	 Hot and cold smoking 

possible
•	 Further advantages in 

combination with the AIR 
SYSTEM

t

Prepare Module
•	 Perfect organisation of your 

barbecue ingredients and 
prepared dishes

•	 Keep warm function when 
used in upper grill drawer

•	 All information on p. 34

s
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THE FIRST

CHEF MODULAR

Over 200 
possible 

variations

The new gas barbecues from the TOP-LINE: CHEF S, CHEF M, CHEF L and CHEF XL can all be configured 
to suit your personal requirements. There are many features available for configuration that are unique 
to ALLGRILL: the AIR SYSTEM, the Steakzone®, the side shelf, drawers, the universal SMOKE SYSTEM, 
the grease tray, the size selection S-XL and the classic stainless steel or black oxidised design.  
All CHEF models from 2021 onwards can be configured.

All configurable basic models include: 3.5 kW back burner, 220 V BBQ lighting, easy-clean grease tray, stainless steel burners (3.5 kW 
each), double-walled stainless steel panels, space for an 11 kg gas cylinder, 4 swivel castors, piezo ignition, double-walled stainless 
steel hood, double-walled lid side panels and soft-close doors.

Technical and visual changes are possible at any time for all models.Technical and visual changes are possible at any time for all models.

CONFIGURABLE
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Module Side Panel:
Expand your barbecue on the left 
and/or right with the side panel 
for more space and comfort when 
barbecuing.

Module Steakzone® :
(modularly configurable)

Expand your barbecue with the 
ALLGRILL Steakzone®  for perfect 

steaks with an irresistible crust.

Module Side cooker:
Expand your barbecue with the side 
burner for preparing wok dishes, side 
dishes and much more outdoors.

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Enhance your barbecue with the  
AIR SYSTEM, the world‘s only convection 
fan in a gas barbecue, which allows you 
to cook, grill and bake just like in your 
kitchen  
. 

Module SMOKE: 
Expand your barbecue with the 
SMOKESYSTEM for an intense smoky 
flavour and perfect cold smoking.

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Expand your barbecue with the ice box, 

which you can use to enjoy cool beer with 
ice cubes or to dispose of your cutting waste 

directly.

e

rw

t

q

y

CHEF SERIE
CHEF S MODULAR

Module Grease Drawer 
Expand your barbecue with the 
grease tray module for increased 
working height and effortless 
cleaning. 

u

Module Control Knob
Enhance your barbecue with so-
lid cast metal LED knobs that in-
stantly indicate the status of your 
barbecue by changing colour.

i
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Module Side Panel:
Art. No. 200-L/ RRP (€) 169,00

Module Steakzone® :
Art. No. 800-L / RRP (€) 349,00

Module Side cooker:
Art. No. 400-L / RRP (€) 299,00

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Art. No. 750 / RRP (€) 215,00

Module SMOKE: 
Art. No. 500 / RRP (€) 239,00

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Art. No. 250-L  RRP (€) 299,00

Grundmodell CHEF S MODULAR
Art. No. 500902 / RRP (€) 1.599,00

BASE MODEL CHEF S Black MODULAR
Art. No. 500702 / RRP (€) 1.699,00

Lid with Thermometer:
Double-walled lid with reinforced side walls keeps the heat 
constant and allows you to keep an eye on the temperature.

Backburner with 3,5 kW: 
Perfect heat from behind for juicy grilled chicken and spit-
roasted meat.

Practical warming rack:
More space for zour food.

2 Brenner mit je 3,5 kW:  
full controll over all areas thanks to steppless regulation.

Side cooker mit 3,2 kW (Included):
Your outdoor cooking area, foldable and ideal for 
woks and similar cookware.
Electric piezo ignition 
Simple, safe and reliable ignition.

Easy-Cleaning:
Easy cleaning by removing the grease tray at the front.

BBQ Cabinet:
Space for yout 11kg gas bottle for even longer BBQ 
enjoyment.

4 swivel castors:
for flexible positioning of your barbecue.

Steakzone® (modularly configurable):
Ceramic burner with 3.5 kW (up to 750 °C) for perfect searing of 
your steak.

e

r

w

tq

u

y

Module Grease Drawer S:  
Art. No. 900-2 / RRP (€) 269,00
Art. No. 900-2-Black / RRP (€) 269,00

CHEF SERIE
CHEF S & CHEF S Black

+ + +

+ + +
Module Control Knob:  
Art. No. 50-4 / RRP (€) 69,90 
Art. No. 50-5 / RRP (€) 89,90

i
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Module Side Panel:
Expand your barbecue on the left 
and/or right with the side panel 
for more space and comfort when 
barbecuing.

Module Side cooker:
Expand your barbecue with the side 
burner for preparing wok dishes, side 
dishes and much more outdoors.

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Enhance your barbecue with the  
AIR SYSTEM, the world‘s only convection 
fan in a gas barbecue, which allows you 
to cook, grill and bake just like in your 
kitchen  

Module SMOKE: 
Expand your barbecue with the SMO-
KESYSTEM for an intense smoky flavour 
and perfect cold smoking.

Module Grease Drawer 
Expand your barbecue with the 
grease tray module for increased 
working height and effortless 
cleaning. 

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Expand your barbecue with the ice box, 

which you can use to enjoy cool beer with 
ice cubes or to dispose of your cutting waste 

directly.

rw

t

q

u

y

CHEF SERIES
CHEF M MODULAR

Module Control Knob
Enhance your barbecue with 
solid cast metal LED knobs that 
instantly indicate the status of 
your barbecue by changing 
colour.

i

Module Steakzone® :
(modularly configurable)

Expand your barbecue with the 
ALLGRILL Steakzone®  for perfect 

steaks with an irresistible crust.

e
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Module Side Panel:
Art. No. 200-L/ RRP (€) 169,00

Module Steakzone® :
Art. No. 800-L / RRP (€) 
349,00

Module Side cooker:
Art. No. 400-L / RRP (€) 299,00

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Art. No. 750 / RRP (€) 215,00

Module SMOKE: 
Art. No. 500 / RRP (€) 239,00

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Art. No. 250-L  RRP (€) 299,00

BASE MODEL CHEF M MODULAR
Art. No. 500903 / RRP (€) 1.989,00

BASE MODEL CHEF M Black MODULAR
Art. No. 500703 / RRP (€) 2.099,00

Lid with Thermometer:
Double-walled lid with reinforced side walls keeps the heat 
constant and allows you to keep an eye on the temperature.

Backburner with 3,5 kW: 
Perfect heat from behind for juicy grilled chicken and spit-
roasted meat.

Practical warming rack:
More space for zour food.

3 Brenner mit je 3,5 kW:  
full controll over all areas thanks to steppless regulation.

Side cooker mit 3,2 kW (Included):
Your outdoor cooking area, foldable and ideal for 
woks and similar cookware.

Electric piezo ignition 
Simple, safe and reliable ignition.

Easy-Cleaning:
Easy cleaning by removing the grease tray at the front.

BBQ Cabinet:
Space for yout 11kg gas bottle for even longer BBQ 
enjoyment.

4 swivel castors:
for flexible positioning of your barbecue.

Steakzone® (modularly configurable):
Ceramic burner with 3.5 kW (up to 750 °C) for perfect searing of 
your steak.

+ + +

e

r

w

tq

u

y

Module Grease Drawer M:  
Art. No. 900-3 / RRP (€) 299,00
Art. No. 900-3-Black / RRP (€) 
299,00

CHEF SERIES
CHEF M & CHEF M Black

+ + +

Module Control Knob:  
Art. No. 50-5 / RRP (€) 89,90 
Art. No. 50-6 / RRP (€) 109,90

i
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Module Side Panel:
Expand your barbecue on the left 
and/or right with the side panel 
for more space and comfort when 
barbecuing.

Module Steakzone® :
(modularly configurable)

Expand your barbecue with the 
ALLGRILL Steakzone®  for perfect 

steaks with an irresistible crust.

Module Side cooker:
(modularly configurable)
Expand your barbecue with the side burner for 
preparing wok dishes, side dishes and much 
more outdoors.

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Enhance your barbecue with the  
AIR SYSTEM, the world‘s only convection 
fan in a gas barbecue, which allows you 
to cook, grill and bake just like in your 
kitchen  

Module SMOKE: 
Expand your barbecue with the SMO-
KESYSTEM for an intense smoky flavour 
and perfect cold smoking.

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Expand your barbecue with the ice box, 

which you can use to enjoy cool beer with 
ice cubes or to dispose of your cutting waste 

directly.

e

rw

t

q

y

CHEF SERIES
CHEF L MODULAR

Module Drawers:
Upgrade your gas barbecue with the 
ALLGRILL drawer system and create 
a practical and perfectly organised 
workspace. 

u

Module Grease Drawer 
Expand your barbecue with the 
grease tray module for increased 
working height and effortless 
cleaning. 

Module Control Knob
Enhance your barbecue with 
solid cast metal LED knobs that 
instantly indicate the status of 
your barbecue by changing 
colour.

i

o

Prepare Module
Perfect organisation of your 
barbecue ingredients and 
finished dishes. All information 
on p. 34

s
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Module Side Panel:
Art. No. 200-L/ RRP (€) 169,00
Art. No. 200-R/ RRP (€) 169,00

Module Steakzone® :
Art. No. 800-L / RRP (€) 
349,00 Art. No. 800-R / RRP 
(€) 349,00

Module Side cooker:
Art. No. 400-L / RRP (€) 299,00
Art. No. 400-R / RRP (€) 299,00

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Art. No. 750 / RRP (€) 215,00

Module SMOKE: 
Art. No. 500 / RRP (€) 239,00

Module Grease Drawer L:  
Art. No. 900-4 / RRP (€) 329,00
Art. No. 900-4-Black / RRP (€) 
329,00

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Art. No. 250-L RRP (€) 299,00
Art. No. 250-R RRP (€) 299,00

BASE MODEL CHEF L MODULAR
Art. No. 500904 / RRP (€) 1.930,00

BASE MODEL CHEF L Black MODULAR
Art. No. 500704 / RRP (€) 2.060,00

Lid with Thermometer:
Double-walled lid with reinforced side walls keeps the heat 
constant and allows you to keep an eye on the temperature.

Backburner with 3,5 kW: 
Perfect heat from behind for juicy grilled chicken and spit-
roasted meat.

Practical warming rack:
More space for zour food.

4 Brenner mit je 3,5 kW:  
full controll over all areas thanks to steppless regulation.

Seitenkocher mit 3,2 kW (modularly configurable):
deine Kochstelle im Freien, abklappbar und modular 
konfigurierbar.

Electric piezo ignition 
Simple, safe and reliable ignition.

Easy-Cleaning:
Easy cleaning by removing the grease tray at the front.

BBQ Cabinet:
Space for yout 11kg gas bottle for even longer BBQ 
enjoyment.

4 swivel castors witr height ajustment:
for flexible positioning of your barbecue.

Steakzone® (modularly configurable):
Ceramic burner with 3.5 kW (up to 750 °C) for perfect searing of 
your steak.

+ + +

e

r

w

t

q

u

y

Module Drawers:  
Art. No. 944 / RRP (€) 209,00

i

CHEF SERIES
CHEF L & CHEF L Black

+ + +

u Modul Schubladen Black:  
Art. No. 744 / RRP (€) 249,00

Module Control Knob:  
Art. No. 50-5 / RRP (€) 89,90 
Art. No. 50-6 / RRP (€) 109,90
Art. No. 50-7 / RRP (€) 124,90

o
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CHEF SERIE
CHEF XL MODULAR

Module Side Panel:
Expand your barbecue on the left 
and/or right with the side panel 
for more space and comfort when 
barbecuing.

Module Steakzone® :
(modularly configurable)

Expand your barbecue with the 
ALLGRILL Steakzone®  for perfect 

steaks with an irresistible crust.

Module Side cooker:
(modularly configurable)
Expand your barbecue with the side burner 
for preparing wok dishes, side dishes and 
much more outdoors.

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Expand your barbecue with the ice box, 

which you can use to enjoy cool beer with 
ice cubes or to dispose of your cutting waste 

directly.

e

rw

q

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Enhance your barbecue with the  
AIR SYSTEM, the world‘s only convection 
fan in a gas barbecue, which allows you 
to cook, grill and bake just like in your 
kitchen  

Module SMOKE: 
Expand your barbecue with the SMO-
KESYSTEM for an intense smoky flavour 
and perfect cold smoking.

t

y

Module Grease Drawer 
Expand your barbecue with the 
grease tray module for increased 
working height and effortless 
cleaning. 

Module Control Knob
Enhance your barbecue with 
solid cast metal LED knobs that 
instantly indicate the status of 
your barbecue by changing 
colour.

i

Module Drawers:
Upgrade your gas barbecue with the 
ALLGRILL drawer system and create 
a practical and perfectly organised 
workspace.

u

o

Prepare Module
Perfect organisation of your 
barbecue ingredients and 
finished dishes. All information 
on p. 34

s
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BASE MODEL CHEF XL MODULAR
Art. No. 500906 / RRP (€) 2.199,00

BASE MODEL CHEF XL Black MODULAR
Art. No. 500706 / RRP (€) 2.330,00

Lid with Thermometer:
Double-walled lid with reinforced side walls keeps the heat 
constant and allows you to keep an eye on the temperature.

Backburner with 3,5 kW: 
Perfect heat from behind for juicy grilled chicken and spit-
roasted meat.

Practical warming rack:
More space for zour food.

6 Brenner mit je 3,5 kW:  
full controll over all areas thanks to steppless regulation.

Seitenkocher mit 3,2 kW (modularly configurable):
deine Kochstelle im Freien, abklappbar und modular 
konfigurierbar.

Electric piezo ignition 
Simple, safe and reliable ignition.

Easy-Cleaning:
Easy cleaning by removing the grease tray at the front.

BBQ Cabinet:
Space for yout 11kg gas bottle for even longer BBQ 
enjoyment.

4 swivel castors witr height ajustment:
for flexible positioning of your barbecue.

Steakzone® (modularly configurable):
Ceramic burner with 3.5 kW (up to 750 °C) for perfect searing of 
your steak.

CHEF SERIE
CHEF XL & CHEF XL Black

+ + +

+ + +

Module Side Panel:
Art. No. 200-L/ RRP (€) 169,00
Art. No. 200-R/ RRP (€) 169,00

Module Steakzone® :
Art. No. 800-L / RRP (€) 
349,00 Art. No. 800-R / RRP 
(€) 349,00

Module Side cooker:
Art. No. 400-L / RRP (€) 
299,00
Art. No. 400-R / RRP (€) 
299,00

Module AIR SYSTEM:
Art. No. 750 / RRP (€) 215,00

Module SMOKE: 
Art. No. 500 / RRP (€) 239,00

Module Grease Drawer XL:  
Art. No. 900-6 / RRP (€) 379,00
Art. No. 900-6-Black / RRP (€) 
379,00

Module Icebox/Cutting board:
Art. No. 250-L RRP (€) 299,00
Art. No. 250-R RRP (€) 299,00

e

r

w

t

q

u

y

Module Drawers:  
Art. No. 988 / RRP (€) 229,00

i

u Modul Schubladen Black:  
Art. No. 788 / RRP (€) 259,00

Module Control Knob:  
Art. No. 50-7 / RRP (€) 124,90 
Art. No. 50-8 / RRP (€) 142,90
Art. No. 50-9 / RRP (€) 159,90

o
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CHEF S
500902

CHEF S Black
500702

Price BASE MODEL (without grill grates) 1.599,00 € 1.699,00 €

Individual 
modules

 
 

    
Cast iron grate   

Art. No.
Guss-S
+79,00 

Art. No.
Guss-S
+79,00

  
Stainless steel grate 6mm

Art. No.
ES6-S
+99,00

Art. No.
ES6-S
+99,00

  
Stainless steel grate 8mm - -

  

Stainless steel cast grate
Hexagon 10mm - -

Plancha Module S
Art. No.
88100

+179,10

Art. No.
88100

+179,10

 
Side Panel Left L

Art. No.
200-L

+152,10

Art. No.
200-L

+152,10

Side cooker Right R included included

  
Steakzone®  Left L

Art. No.
800-L

+314,10

Art. No.
800-L

+314,10

  

Eisbox/Schneidebrett
 Links L

Art. No.
250-L

+269,10

Art. No.
250-L

+269,10

Airsystem
Art. No.

750
+193,50

Art. No.
750

+193,50

Smokesystem
Art. No.

500
+215,10

Art. No.
500

+215,10

Grease drawer
Art. No.
900-2

+242,10

Art. No.
900-2-Black

+242,10

LED-Control Knob see catalogue p. 23
(-10% on RRP)

see catalogue p. 23
(-10% on RRP)

Total price:

 ALLGRILL
CONFIGURATOR

CHEF S

DID YOU KNOW?
With all ALLGRILLs, you have to configure 

your grill grate.

CONFIG-TABLES CHEF
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ALLGRILL
CONFIGURATOR

CHEF M
CHEF M
500903

CHEF M Black
500703

Price BASE MODEL (without grill grates) 1.989,00 € 2.099,00 €

Individual 
modules

 
 

    
Cast iron grate   

Art. No.
Guss-M
+79,00

Art. No.
Guss-M
+79,00

  
Stainless steel grate 6mm

Art. No.
ES6-M
+109,00 

Art. No.
ES6-M
+109,00 

  
Stainless steel grate 8mm

Art. No.
ES8-M
+149,00

Art. No.
ES8-M
+149,00

  

Stainless steel cast grate
Hexagon 10mm

Art. No.
HEX10-M
+289,00

Art. No.
HEX10-M
+289,00

Plancha Module M
Art. No.
88300

+233,10

Art. No.
88300

+233,10

 
Side Panel Left L

Art. No.
200-L

+152,10

Art. No.
200-L

+152,10

Side cooker Right R
Art. No.
400-R

+269,10

Art. No.
400-R

+269,10

  
Steakzone®  Left L

Art. No.
800-L

+314,10

Art. No.
800-L

+314,10

  

Eisbox/Schneidebrett
 Links L

Art. No.
250-L

+269,10

Art. No.
250-L

+269,10

Airsystem
Art. No.

750
+193,50

Art. No.
750

+193,50

Smokesystem
Art. No.

500
+215,10

Art. No.
500

+215,10

Grease drawer
Art. No.
900-3

+269,10

Art. No.
900-3-Black

+269,10

LED-Control Knob see catalogue p. 25
(-10% on RRP)

see catalogue p. 25
(-10% on RRP)

Total price:

10% DISCOUNT ON ALL MODULES  
Order your desired modules now and 
save 10%
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CHEF L
500904

CHEF L Black
500704

Price BASE MODEL (without grill grates) 1.930,00 € 2.060,00 €

Individual 
modules

 
 

    
Cast iron grate   

Art. No.
Guss-L
+99,00

Art. No.
Guss-L
+99,00

  
Stainless steel grate 6mm

Art. No.
ES6-L

+129,00

Art. No.
ES6-L

+129,00

  
Stainless steel grate 8mm

Art. No.
ES8-L

+169,00 

Art. No.
ES8-L

+169,00 

  

Stainless steel cast grate
Hexagon 10mm

Art. No.
HEX10-L
+329,00

Art. No.
HEX10-L
+329,00

Plancha Module L
Art. No.
88400

+296,10

Art. No.
88400

+296,10

 
Side Panel Left/Right

L
R

Art. No.
200L/200R

+152,10

Art. No.
200-L/200-R

+152,10

Side cooker Left/Right
L
R

Art. No.
400-L/400-R

+269,10

Art. No.
400-L/400-R

+269,10

  
Steakzone®  Left/Right

L
R  

Art. No.
800L/800R

+314,10

Art. No.
800-L/800-R

+314,10

  

Icebox/Cutting board
 Links/Rechts

L
R  

Art. No.
250-L/250-R

+269,10

Art. No.
250-L/250-R

+269,10

Airsystem
Art. No.

750
+193,50

Art. No.
750

+193,50

Smokesystem
Art. No.

500
+215,10

Art. No.
500

+215,10

 
Schubladensystem

Art. No.
944

+188,10

Art. No.
744

+224,10

Grease drawer
Art. No.
900-4

+296,10

Art. No.
900-4-Black

+296,10

LED-Control Knob see catalogue p. 27
(-10% on RRP)

see catalogue p. 27
(-10% on RRP)

 
Prepare Module  

see catalogue p. 34
(-10% on RRP)

see catalogue p. 34 
(-10% on RRP)

Total price:

 ALLGRILL
CONFIGURATOR

CHEF L

DID YOU KNOW?
With all ALLGRILLs, you have to configure 

your grill grate.
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ALLGRILL
CONFIGURATOR

CHEF XL
CHEF XL
500906

CHEF XL Black
500706

Price BASE MODEL (without grill grates) 2.199,00€ 2.330,00€

Individual 
modules

 
 

    
Cast iron grate   

Art. No.
Guss-XL
+119,00

Art. No.
Guss-XL
+119,00

  
Stainless steel grate 6mm

Art. No.
ES6-XL
+149,00

Art. No.
ES6-XL
+149,00

  
Stainless steel grate 8mm

Art. No.
ES8-XL
+219,00 

Art. No.
ES8-XL
+219,00 

  

Stainless steel cast grate
Hexagon 10mm

Art. No.
HEX10-XL

+449,00

Art. No.
HEX10-XL

+449,00

Plancha Module XL
Art. No.
88600

+359,10

Art. No.
88600

+359,10

 
Side Panel Left/Right

L
R

Art. No.
200L/200R

+152,10

Art. No.
200-L/200-R

+152,10

Side cooker Left/Right
L
R

Art. No.
400-L/400-R

+269,10

Art. No.
400-L/400-R

+269,10

  
Steakzone®  Left/Right

L
R  

Art. No.
800L/800R

+314,10

Art. No.
800-L/800-R

+314,10

  

Icebox/Cutting board
 Links/Rechts

L
R  

Art. No.
250-L/250-R

+269,10

Art. No.
250-L/250-R

+269,10

Airsystem
Art. No.

750
+193,50

Art. No.
750

+193,50

Smokesystem
Art. No.

500
+215,10

Art. No.
500

+215,10

 
Schubladensystem

Art. No.
988

+206,10

Art. No.
788

+233,10

Grease drawer
Art. No.
900-6

+341,10

Art. No.
900-6-Black

+341,10

LED-Control Knob see catalogue p. 29
(-10% on RRP)

see catalogue p. 29 
(-10% on RRP)

 
Prepare Module  

see catalogue p. 34
(-10% on RRP)

see catalogue p. 34 
(-10% on RRP)

Total price:

10% DISCOUNT ON ALL MODULES  
Order your desired modules now and 
save 10%
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NOVELTY 2026

PREPARE MODULE
ALLGRILL

Prepare Module 1x 1/3
Art. No. 700-S4 / RRP (€) 79,00

With our new „Prepare“ module, you can organise your barbecue ingredients more 
flexibly than ever before. This clever module has been specially designed to fit 
seamlessly into the drawers of your outdoor kitchen or barbecue.

It allows you to integrate various GN containers so that you have all your ingredients 
and spices right at your fingertips on the barbecue. This not only makes preparation 
clearer, but also much easier.

Turn your drawers into a multifunctional preparation station and enjoy the efficiency 
of good organisation.
Art. No. 700-S1 suitable for 944/744; 988/788; 500M02/M04
Art No. 700-S2 suitable for 988/788; 500M02/M04
Art. No. 700-S3 suitable for 500M02/M04
Art. No. 700-S4 suitable for 944/744; 988/788; 500M02/M04

Prepare Module 1x 1/2
Art. No. 700-S3 / RRP (€) 99,00

Prepare Module 2 x 1/3
Art. No. 700-S2 / RRP (€) 99,00

Prepare Module 2 x 1/6
Art. No. 700-S1 / RRP (€) 89,00

NEW 2026 - PREPARE MODULE
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 ALLGRILL
TOP-LINE MODULAR 

CHEF SERIES MODULAR CHEF S MODULAR CHEF M MODULAR CHEF L MODULAR CHEF XL MODULAR

Art. No. 500902 / 500702 500903 / 500703 500904 / 500704 500906 / 500706

        

Number of main burners 
/ per burner kW 2 / 3,5 3 / 3,5 4 / 3,5 6 / 3,5

Side stove right kW
Grate height adjustable

3,2 3,2 optionally possible (3,2) optionally possible (3,2)

Steakzone® left kW
Grate height adjustable

optionally possible (3,5) optionally possible (3,5) optionally possible (3,5) optionally possible (3,5)

Backburner kW 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5

Total power kW 13,7 - 17,2 17,2 - 20,7 17,5 - 24,5 24,5 - 31,5

Ignition (with piezo 1xAA 
batteries)

electr. piezo ignition electr. piezo ignition electr. piezo ignition electr. piezo ignition

Main grill surface 
Grate (cm)

47 x 46 
CONFIGURABLE

(30 x 46 + 15 x 46)

61 x 46 
CONFIGURABLE

 (30 x 46)

71 x 46  
CONFIGURABLE

 (35 x 46 )

96 x 46 
CONFIGURABLE

(2x 30x46 u. 1x 35x46)

Foldable side panels Yes Yes Yes Yes

AIR SYSTEM *optionally possible *optionally possible *optionally possible *optionally possible

Lighting Control knob 
Double lighting Grill 

compartment
Yes Yes Yes Yes

Soft-Close-Doors Yes Yes Yes Yes

Upgradeable Drawers No No *optionally possible *optionally possible

Working height (cm) 88 - 93 88 - 93 88 - 93 88 - 93

Material Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel 

Lid
double-walled with

integrated 
thermometer

Sides double walled

double-walled with
integrated 

thermometer
Sides double walled

double-walled with
integrated 

thermometer
Sides double walled

double-walled with
integrated 

thermometer
Sides double walled

Firebox / Interior Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel

Flame plates Stainless steel / double Stainless steel / double Stainless steel / double Stainless steel / double

Wheels / castors
(2 of which lockable)

4 4 4 (yes) 4 (yes)

Dimensions built (cm) 
incl. side parts 

(-34 cm side part left)

117 x 65 x 118  
2x folded down 
78 x 65 x 118

132 x 65 x 118 
2x folded down 
93 x 65 x 118

142 x 65 x 118 
2x folded down   
103 x 65 x 118

167 x 65 x 118  
2x folded down  
128 x 65 x 118

Net weight (kg) 45 60 75 90

Gas cylinders up to (kg) 11 11 11 11

Easy-Cleaning Grease drawer pulls out from the front and is easy to clean

For more information on the 
ALLGRILL limited lifetime 
warranty, visit.   
www.allgrill.de/garantie/.

All technical data of 
the Top-LINE CHEF 
models can also be 
found online. Simply 
scan the QR code.

*Left/right side panel modularly configurable for CHEF L+XL Black 
*Left side panel modularly configurable for CHEF S+M - Side burner on the right included
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ALLGRILL
TOP-LINE BUILT-IN WITH AIR SYSTEM

A stainless steel built-in barbecue offers 
you the perfect opportunity and flexibility 
to bring barbecuing into your garden at 
home. Every CHEF Built-In from the TOP-
LINE includes the AIR SYSTEM – making 
it the first built-in barbecue in the world 
with this feature. Fulfil your dream of the 
perfect outdoor kitchen!

NEW: now also in Black

CHEF S Built-In

+
Art. No. 100959 / RRP (€) 1.349,00

Art. No. 100759 / RRP (€) 1.419,00

+
Art. No. 100949 / RRP (€) 1.499,00

Art. No. 100749 / RRP (€) 1.589,00

CHEF M Built-In

+
Art. No. 100929 / RRP (€) 1.699,00

Art. No. 100729 / RRP (€) 1.819,00

CHEF L Built-In

+
Art. No. 100939 / RRP (€) 2.299,00

Art. No. 100739 / RRP (€) 2.449,00

CHEF XL Built-In

TOP-LINE BUILT IN

DID YOU KNOW?
All built-in models have a 

back burner and an AIR SYSTEM.

**Technical and optical modifications are possible at any time.

We recommend that you order the mounting bracket set
of 2 or the Feet for Built-in set of 4 (p. 37) together with

yourbuilt-in barbecue.

Module Control Knob: 
You equip the gas barbecue with the  
ALLGRILL LED control knobs: 
Art. No. 50-3 / RRP (€)   59,90
Art. No. 50-4 / RRP (€)   69,90
Art. No. 50-5 / RRP (€)   89,90
Art. No. 50-6 / RRP (€) 109,90
Art. No. 50-7 / RRP (€) 124,90
Art. No. 50-8 / RRP (€) 142,90
Art. No. 50-9 / RRP (€) 159,90

Module Grease Drawer 
You equip the gas barbecue with the  
ALLGRILL grease drawer: 
Art. No. 900-2 / RRP (€) 269,00
Art. No. 900-2-Black / RRP (€) 269,00
Art. No. 900-3 / RRP (€) 299,00
Art. No. 900-3-Black / RRP (€) 299,00
Art. No. 900-4 / RRP (€) 329,00
Art. No. 900-4-Black / RRP (€) 329,00
Art. No. 900-6 / RRP (€) 379,00
Art. No. 900-6-Black / RRP (€) 379,00
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 ALLGRILL 
TOP-LINE BUILT-IN WITH AIR SYSTEM

All technical data of the 
CHEF Built-In can also 
be found online. Simply 
scan the QR code.

For more information on 
the ALLGRILL limited 
lifetime warranty, visit. 
www.allgrill.de/garantie/.

BUILT-IN Series BUILT-IN Chef S BUILT-IN Chef M BUILT-IN Chef L BUILT-IN Chef XL

Art. No. 100959 / 100759 100949 / 100749 100929 / 100729 100939 / 100739

 

Number of main burners 
/kW per burner 2 / 3,5 3 / 3,5 4 / 3,5 6 / 3,5

Backburner kW 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5

Total power kW 10,5 14 17,5 24,5

Ignition (with piezo 
1xAA batteries)

electr. piezo ignition electr. piezo ignition electr. piezo ignition electr. piezo ignition

Main grill surface 
Grate (cm)

47 x 46  
Stainless steel 

(30 x 46 + 15 x 46)

61 x 46 
Stainless steel

 (30 x 46)

71 x 46  
Stainless steel

(35 x 46)

96 x 46 Stainless steel 
(2 x 30 x 46  und  

1 x 35 x 46)

AIR SYSTEM Yes Yes Yes Yes

Lighting knob
Double lighting grill 

room
Yes Yes Yes Yes

Installation
dimensions

Material Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel

Lid

double-walled with
integrated thermometer 

sides double walled

double-walled with
integrated thermometer 

sides double walled

double-walled with
integrated thermometer 

sides double walled

double-walled with
integrated thermometer 

sides double walled

Firebox / Interior Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel

Flame plates Stainless steel / double Stainless steel / double Stainless steel / double Stainless steel / double

Dimensions built (cm) 
(if required)

50 x 65 x 46
(Spacer 2 x 5)

64 x 65 x 46
(Spacer 2 x 5)

74 x 65 x 46  
(Spacer 2 x 5)

100 x 65 x 46
(Spacer 2 x 5)

Weight export (kg) 30 35 40 48

Gas cylinders up to (kg) 11 11 11 11

Easy-Cleaning Grease drawer pulls out from the front and is easy to clean

Built-In Mounting brackets Set 
of 2
You equip the Built-In gas barbecue 
with the mounting bracket set of 2.
Art. 950 RRP (€) 49,00

Füße Built-In 4er Set
Du rüstest den Built-In Gasgrill 
mit den Füße Built-In 4er Set aus.
Art. 2001-08-2 RRP (€) 49,00
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CHEF S Built-In/Built-In Black
100959/100759

CHEF M Built-In/Built-In Black
100949/100749

Price BASE MODEL (without grill grates) 1.349,00€/1.419,00€ 1.499,00€/1.589,00

Individual 
modules

 
 

    
Cast iron grate   

Art. No.
Guss-S
+79,00

Art. No.
Guss-M
+79,00

  
Stainless steel grate 6mm

Art. No.
ES6-S
+99,00

Art. No.
ES6-M
+109,00

  
Stainless steel grate 8mm -

Art. No.
ES8-M
+149,00 

  

Stainless steel cast grate
Hexagon 10mm -

Art. No.
HEX10-M
+289,00

Plancha Module S / M
Art. No.
88100

+179,10

Art. No.
88300

+233,10

Drop-In side burner
1
2

Art. No.
100400
+399,00

Art. No.
100400
+399,00

  
Drop-In Steakzone

1
2  

Art. No.
100800
+469,00

Art. No.
100800
+469,00

Airsystem
Art. No.

750
Included

Art. No.
750

Included

Smokesystem
Art. No.

500
+215,10

Art. No.
500

+215,10

Grease drawer
Art. No.

900-2 / 900-2-Black
+242,10

Art. No.
900-3 / 900-3-Black

+269,10

LED-Control Knob see catalogue p. 36
(-10% on RRP)

see catalogue p. 36
(-10% on RRP)

Built-In Mounting brackets 
set of 2

Art. No.
950

+44,10

Art. No.
950

+44,10

Feet for Built-In set of 4
Art. No.

2001-08-02
+44,10

Art. No.
2001-08-02

+44,10

Total price:

 ALLGRILL
CONFIGURATOR

CHEF BUILT-IN

DID YOU KNOW?
With all ALLGRILLs, you have to configure 

your grill grate.
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ALLGRILL
CONFIGURATOR

CHEF BUILT-IN
CHEF L Built-In/Built-In Black

100929/100729
CHEF XL Built-In/Built-In Black

100939/100739

Price BASE MODEL (without grill grates) 1.699,00€/1.819,00€ 2.299,00€/2.449,00€

Individual 
modules

 
 

    
Cast iron grate   

Art. No.
Guss-L
+99,00

Art. No.
Guss-XL
+119,00

  
Stainless steel grate 6mm

Art. No.
ES6-L

+129,00

Art. No.
ES6-XL
+149,00

  
Stainless steel grate 8mm

Art. No.
ES8-L

+169,00

Art. No.
ES8-XL
+219,00

  

Stainless steel cast grate
Hexagon 10mm

Art. No.
HEX10-L
+329,00

Art. No.
HEX10-XL

+449,00

Plancha Module L/XL
Art. No.
88400

+296,10

Art. No.
88600

+359,10

Drop-In side burner
1
2

Art. No.
100400
+399,00

Art. No.
100400
+399,00

  
Drop-In Steakzone

1
2  

Art. No.
100800
+469,00

Art. No.
100800
+469,00

Airsystem
Art. No.

750
Included

Art. No.
750

Included

Smokesystem
Art. No.

500
+215,10

Art. No.
500

+215,10

Grease drawer
Art. No.

900-4 / 900-4-Black
+296,10

Art. No.
900-6 / 900-6-Black

+341,10

LED-Control Knob see catalogue p. 36
(-10% on RRP)

see catalogue p. 36
(-10% on RRP)

Built-In Mounting brackets 
set of 2

Art. No.
950

+44,10

Art. No.
950

+44,10

Feet for Built-In set of 4
Art. No.

2001-08-02
+44,10

Art. No.
2001-08-02

+44,10

Total price:

10% DISCOUNT ON ALL MODULES  
Order your desired modules now and 
save 10%



40

THE MODULE

GREASE DRAWER

In addition to handles, the 
grease drawer has a telescopic 
pull-out. This makes removing 

the tray even easier.

The removable grease tray can 
be easily cleaned by taking it 

out.

Filling with sand enables quick 
and easy cleaning.

Tip: If you fill the grease 
tray with fine sand, the 

grease will bind even better 
during grilling. 

Bonus: A grease tray raises 
the working height by 5 cm, 
making it more comfortable 

to work at the barbecue.

To make removal easier 
for you, the grease tray is 

equipped with two handles.

The new grease drawer module is made entirely 
of stainless steel and can be retrofitted to all 
existing CHEF models built in 2016 or later and 
ALLROUNDER MODULAR models built in 2022 or 
later at any time. Prices can be found under the 
respective gas barbecues.

MODULE GREASE DRAWER
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DROP-IN SEITENKOCHER

DROP-IN MODULE

BUILT-IN

DROP-IN STEAKZONE

Drop in Seitenkocher
Dimensions: 50 x 48 x 15 cm 
Stainless steel burner with 3.2 kW
Art. No. 100400 / RRP (€) 399,00

Expand your built-in barbecue with our new drop-
in modules! More space, more possibilities: our 
drop-in side burner and Steakzone® modules 
make your built-in barbecue even more flexible. 
This allows you to barbecue, cook and sauté at 
the same time – for a culinary experience in a 
class of its own.

Drop in Steakzone
Dimensions: 50 x 48 x 20 cm 
Surface ceramic burner with 3.5 kW
Art. No. 100800 / RRP (€) 469,00



42

ICEBOX/CUTTING BOARD

MODULE
Expand your CHEF or ALLROUNDER with our 
new versatile module. Whether as an ice box 
for chilled drinks or as a chopping board with 
a practical storage compartment for barbecue 
food, this modular element offers you maximum 
flexibility when barbecuing.

Icebox/Cutting boart incl. left. Side panel
Art. No. 250-L / 150-L RRP (€) 299,00

Icebox/Cutting boart incl. left. Side panel
Art. No. 250-R / 150-R RRP (€) 299,00

FLAME PLATES
ALLGRILL

Perfect heat distribution for perfect 
results. Our flame plates are not only 
functional, but also durable. Thanks 
to the double-walled design, the heat 
is optimally distributed so that your 
food is heated evenly from all sides. 
This allows you to achieve professional 
grilling results.

MODULE ICEBOX/CUTTING BOARD

Flame Plate Chef-Series/Outdoor kitchen
Art. No. Chef-007 / RRP (€) 29,50 
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 ALLGRILL CHEF
TOP-LINE OUTDOOR KITCHEN

YOUR

AWAITS
Outdoor kitchen
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The ALLGRILL CHEF is not only a gas 
grill but also a convection oven, smoker 
and outdoor kitchen. You can equip your 
CHEF gas grill not only with the existing 
modules such as the steak zone, drawer 
system, SMOKE SYSTEM, AIR SYSTEM 
or the fat drawer. From now on, there are 
outdoor kitchen modules that turn the 
„stand-alone grill“ into your real master 
kitchen at any time.

All outdoor kitchen modules are made 
of specially manufactured full stainless 
steel and are neither painted nor powder-
coated but oxidised.

For your customised outdoor kitchen, you 
can choose between CHEF S (2-burner), 
CHEF M (3-burner), CHEF L (4-burner) 
and CHEF XL (6-burner). Quite a lot of 
choice. You can even add a steak zone 
and cooking zone on the right/left or two 
steak zones or two cooking zones on the 
right and left.

Our gas grills and modules are all 
made of high-quality full stainless steel 
and are therefore particularly durable.  
ALLGRILL guarantee: Our promise for 
your barbecue and our environment. 
You can find our terms and conditions at  
https://allgrill.de/garantie/

Combine, swap and experiment with the 
5 new outdoor kitchen modules for the 
CHEF Modular. These include a fridge, 
sink, drawer cabinet, side hob and steak 
zone module. You can combine the 
modules with each other to realise your 
dream of a customised outdoor kitchen.

THE MULTI-TALENT

BLACK STAINLESS STEEL

GASGRILL SELECTION

LIFETIME WARRANTY

MIX & MATCH

ALLGRILL OUTDOOR KITCHEN
TOP-LINE OUTDOOR KITCHEN
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ALLGRILL CHEF
TOP-LINE BASE MODEL

LED illumina-
ted gas control 
knobs.

The grease collection 
tray, which can 
be removed from 
the front with a 
telescopic pull-out 
mechanism, can be 
filled with water or 
sand. This makes 
cleaning easier and 
saves valuable time.

Quiet self-closing 
thanks to double-
walled soft-close 
doors.

CHEF S   (2-flame) 
CHEF M  (3-flame) 
CHEF L   (4-flame)  
CHEF XL (6-flame) 

Double-walled and 
durable flame plates. 
The lid and the  
side walls of the lid are 
also double-walled.

Ceramic back burner 
ideal for rotisserie 
grilling with 3.5 kW 
power. Includes 
BBQ lighting.

*Technical and visual changes are possible at any time.

4 swivel castors,
height adjustable

Height-adjustable, 
levelling feet.
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ALLGRILL CHEF
TOP-LINE BASE MODEL

+
CHEF S BASE MODEL 
Art. No. 500702M / RRP (€) 1.699,00
Weight: 45 kg, 50 x 65 x 118 cm

+
CHEF M BASE MODEL 
Art. No. 500703M / RRP (€) 2.099,00
Weight: 60 kg, 64 x 65 x 118 cm

CHEF L BASE MODEL 
Art. No. 500704M / RRP (€) 2.329,00
Weight: 75 kg, 74 x 65 x 118 cm

+

+
CHEF XL BASE MODEL 
Art. No. 500706M / RRP (€) 2.599,00
Weight: 90 kg, 100 x 65 x 118 cm

The black gas grill, in its various 
versions with 2, 3, 4 or 6 burners, offers 
the perfect basis for creating a stunning 
outdoor kitchen. With its stylish and 
elegant design, it blends seamlessly 
into any outdoor area and can easily be 
transformed into a personalised oasis 
of well-being. No matter which version 
you choose, the black gas grill allows 
you to create a customised outdoor 
kitchen to your liking.

THE BASE MODEL

*Technical and visual changes are possible at any time.

DID YOU KNOW?
You need to configure your grill grate for all ALLGRILL mo-
dels. You can find the right grill grates in our configuration 

tables (QR code on page 4).

50 cm

74 cm

TOP-LINE BASE MODELLS

All base models of the CHEF series 
outdoor kitchens include a matching 

grease drawer module! 



47

 ALLGRILL CHEF
TOP-LINE BASE MODEL

•	 Lid double-walled with  
thermometer: 
Your grilled food optimally in view

•	 BBQ lighting: 
Light in the grill area

•	 Backburner with 3,5 kW:  
Ideal for rotisserie grilling 

•	 Practical hot grate:
More surface for your food

•	 2/3/4/6 Burners with 3,5 kW each:  
Steplessly adjustable

•	 LED-lighting:  
Illuminated gas control knobs

•	 Electric piezo ignition:  
Ignite easily and safely

•	 Easy-Cleaning:
Practical grease drawer in front

•	 Practical grill base cabinet with 
soft-close door:  
Space for an 11 kg gas bottle

•	 4 castors:  
2 of which are lockable.

For more information on 
the ALLGRILL limited life-
time warranty, visit. 
www.allgrill.de/garantie/..

All technical data of the 
TOP-LINE CHEF models 
can also be found 
online. Simply scan 
the QR code.

64 cm

100 cm

DID YOU KNOW?
You need to configure your grill grate for all ALLGRILL mo-
dels. You can find the right grill grates in our configuration 
tables (QR code on page 4).
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 ALLGRILL CHEF
INDIVIDUAL OUTDOOR KITCHEN MODULES

WALL-
connector

Stainless steel wall connection panel 
for Add-on refrigerator Cabinet
Art. No. 500M01-50 / RRP (€) 59,00

for Drawer cabinet
Art. No. 500M04-50 / RRP (€) 99,00

for Sink cabinet
Art. No. 500M02-50 / RRP (€) 99,00

for Steakzone cabinet
Art. No. 1550-50 / RRP (€) 59,00

for Side stove cabinet
Art. No. 1450-50 / RRP (€) 59,00

NEW!

*Technical and visual changes are possible at any time.

ELEGANT
Skirting board

Skirting board for CHEF S,M, L and XL
Art. No. 702-60 / RRP (€) 65,00
Art. No. 703-60 / RRP (€) 75,00
Art. No. 704-60 / RRP (€) 85,00
Art. No. 706-60 / RRP (€) 90,00 NEW!

OUTDOOR KITCHEN MODULES
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 ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOOR KITCHEN MODULES

ALWAYS 
STAY cool!

Module - Add-on refrigerator 
Cabinet
Weight: 60 kg, Volumen: 63 l
53 x 55 x 92 cm
Art. Nr. 500M01 / UVP (€) 1.799,00

DID YOU KNOW?
All modules are delivered 
assembled. They are mobile and 
have height-adjustable levelling feet.

Splish
splash

Module - Sink cabinet
Double sink with
retractable tap and drawer 
Weight: 40 kg, 83 x 55 x 92 cm
Art. No. 500M02 / RRP (€) 1.599,00
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STEAK
Love

*Technical and visual changes are possible at any time.

 ALLGRILL CHEF
INDIVIDUAL OUTDOOR KITCHEN MODULES

SIZZLE
& Savor

Module - Side stove cabinet 
Weight: 32 kg, 45 x 55 x 92 cm 
Powerful 2-ring cast iron burner with 3.5 kW
output. Incl. 2 drawers and waste bin
Art. No. 1450 / RRP (€) 1.199,00

Module – Steakzone cabinet
Weight: 32 kg, 45 x 55 x 92 cm 
Flat ceramic burner with 3.5 kW  
power. Incl. 2 drawers and waste bin
Art. No. 1550 / RRP (€) 1.349,00
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BAR MODULE
Bar Module 500M01 53 cm
Art. No. 500M01-60 / RRP (€) 129,00

51

Module - Drawer cabinet
With two drawers
Weight: 38 kg, 83 x 52 x 92 cm
Art. No. 500M04 / RRP (€) 1.499,00

with Soft-Close

STORED NEATLY

Drawer handle

NOVELTY 2026

With our brand new bar module, you can expand your outdoor kitchen with an elegant and functional bar counter. We have developed 
this new product for the coming season specifically to effortlessly complement the rear edge of your existing outdoor kitchen modules.  
Counter height: 109 cm Counter depth: 28 cm

You can attach the bar module to as many modules as you like. This allows you to transform the entire 
length of your ALLGRILL outdoor kitchen into a continuous bar counter – perfect for any large celebration. 
Get more out of your outdoor kitchen. Experience the versatility offered by the new bar module and create an atmosphere that 
invites you to linger.

Bar Module 1450/1550 45cm
Art. No. 1450-60 / RRP (€) 129,00

Bar Module 500M04 83cm
Art. No. 500M04-60 / RRP (€) 199,00

Bar Module 500M02 83cm
Art. No. 500M02-60 / RRP (€) 199,00

Bar Module 500M06 2 x 81cm
Art. No. 500M06-60 / RRP (€) 299,00

NEW 2026 BAR MODULE
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Pizza Module
Art. No. 100555 / RRP (€) 2.199,00

•	 Dimensions: 80x85x185
•	 1x main burner with 5.2 kW
•	 2x side burners with 3.7 kW each
•	 Includes AIR SYSTEM
•	 2 baking levels 48x53 cm and 39x45 cm
•	 Weight: 95 kg

PIZZA MODULE

ALLGRILL

NOVELTY 2026

Transform your outdoor kitchen into a real Italian pizzeria. 
Our new pizza module with its handle-free and black 
oxidized look fits seamlessly into the design of your outdoor 
kitchen and delivers professional-level pizza enjoyment.. 

All-stainless steel pizza module
•	 Commercial version (including ignition safety 

device)
•	 ALLGRILL AIR SYSTEM continuously adjustable
•	 Fireplace with draft regulator
•	 Double-walled insulated baking hood with 

integrated thermometers
•	 Front door glazed with wooden handle
•	 Includes stainless steel rack for second pizza 

stone
•	 Each burner is individually adjustable and igniti-

on-proof.
•	 electric piezo ignition

NEW 2026 - PIZZA MODULE
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 ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOOR KITCHEN WEATHER COVERS

Optimum coverage 
on all outdoor kitchen 
modules

The weather protection 
covers can be easily removed 
and joined together via the 
connecting part.

Watertight seal between the 
different modules

Precisely fitting finish 
for protection from the 
weather also for the side 
parts

Perfect adaptation to 
the outdoor kitchen 
modules

Art. No.77500-14

Cover CHEF S Basic model-Outdoor kitchen
Art. No. 77500-702 / RRP (€) 79,00

Weather cover for Art. 1450/1550* 
Art. No. 77500-45 / RRP (€) 79,00

Weather cover for Art. 500M01* 
Art. No. 77500-53 / RRP (€) 99,00

Cover CHEF L Basic model-Outdoor kitchen
Art. Nr. 77500-704 / RRP (€) 89,00

Weather cover for Art. 500M04* 
Art. No. 77500-83 / RRP (€) 109,00

Connecting part for individual covers*
is required between each module and grill!
Art. No. 77850-14 / RRP (€) 49,00

End side panel*
Can be used as a closure without 77500-14
Art. No. 77500-15 / RRP (€) 49,00

Weather cover for Art. 500M02* 
Art. No. 77500-83-02 / RRP (€) 109,00

water repellent  
weather  

protection cover

Cover CHEF M Basic model-Outdoor kitchen
Art. No. 77500-703 / RRP (€) 79,00

Cover CHEF XL Basic model-Outdoor kitchen
Art. No. 77500-706 / RRP (€) 149,00

*Weather protection covers are designed for modules and wall connection panels – please note!

Weather protection cover for 90° angle module*
Art. No. 77500-81 / RRP (€) 109,00

Weather protection cover for Kamado Module*
Art. No. 77500-83-03 /RRP (€) 109,00

OUTDOOR KITCHEN WEATHER COVERS
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KAMADO MODULE
Discover the perfect addition to your ALLGRILL outdoor kitchen: our 
new
Kamado module! With this module, you can seamlessly integrate your 
61 cm wide kamado grill into your existing system. Enjoy the authentic 
grill flavour and precise temperature control that only a kamado offers.

ALLGRILL module for Kamado
Weight: 38 kg, 83 x 55 x 92 cm
Art. No. 500M07 / RRP (€) 1299,00

*The kamado is not included in the delivery.
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90  ANGLE MODULEO

Your dream of a large outdoor kitchen comes true! The 90° angle module 
from ALLGRILL creates space for all your barbecue gadgets, even in the 
smallest of spaces. The clever corner solution not only offers additional 
work surface, but also plenty of storage space. Customise your outdoor 
kitchen as you wish and cook like a pro in the open air.

90° Angle module
Weight: 38 kg, 81 x 81 x 92 cm
Art. No. 500M06 / RRP (€) 1.779,00
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ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOORKÜCHE MODULE EINZELN

Image Item description Art. No. RRP (€)

Add-on refrigerator Cabinet 500M01 1.799,00

Sink cabinet 500M02 1.599,00

Drawer cabinet 500M04 1.499,00

Side stove cabinet 1450 1.199,00

Steakzone cabinet 1550 1.349,00

90° Angle module 500M06 1.779,00

Kamado Module 500M07 1.299,00

Pizza Module 100555 2.199,00

ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOORKÜCHE MODULE EINZELN

DID YOU KNOW?
All modules are delivered 
assembled. They are mobile and 
have height-adjustable levelling feet.
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 ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOOR KITCHEN SET-COMBINATIONS

Our prefabricated CHEF outdoor 
kitchen set combinations offer you 
a great opportunity to realise your 
dream outdoor kitchen at an affordable 
price. By purchasing one of these 
prefabricated CHEF outdoor kitchens, 
you also secure a price advantage. 
 
 
Our set combinations are carefully 
put together to ensure you get all the 
essential components for your perfect 
outdoor cooking experience. Whether 
you‘re looking for a grill, hob, steak 
zone or a combination of everything, 
we have the right set for you. 
 
 
Our CHEF outdoor kitchens are 
known for high-quality materials that 
guarantee long-lasting use. They are 
specially designed for outdoor use, 
which gives them exceptional durability. 

 
In addition to quality, CHEF outdoor 
kitchens also offer great versatility. They 
are equipped with practical features 
such as a sink, fridge, drawers and 
storage space to give you a comfortable 
outdoor cooking experience. 

THE SETS
By purchasing a prefabricated CHEF 
outdoor kitchen, you can not only save 
money, but also be sure that you are 
getting a high-quality and feature-rich 
product. We will be happy to help you 
choose the right set and advise you 
on any other questions you may have. 
 
 
So what are you waiting for? Get a 
modular CHEF outdoor kitchen now 
and experience the convenience of 
cooking in the open air!

Expandable
at any time

Art. No. 500-S1 / RRP (€) 7.245,00

45 cm 83 cm 83 cm

306 cm

50 cm 45 cm

*Technical and visual changes are possible at any time.

OUTDOOR KITCHEN SET-COMBINATIONS
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ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOORKÜCHE SET-KOMBINATIONEN

Art. No. 500-S3 / RRP (€) 4.947,00

Art. No. 500-S2 / RRP (€) 6.905,00

35 cm 64 cm 45 cm 83 cm 53 cm

280 cm

83 cm 45 cm 64 cm

227 cm

35 cm
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ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOOR KITCHEN SET-COMBINATIONS

Art. No. 500-S5 / RRP (€) 4.797,00

Art. No. 500-S4 / RRP (€) 4.627,00

45 cm 74 cm

164 cm

45 cm

83 cm 64 cm

192 cm

45 cm

*Technical and visual changes are possible at any time.
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 ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOOR KITCHEN SET-COMBINATIONS

Art. No. 500-S7 / RRP (€) 5.197,00

Art. No. 500-S6 / RRP (€) 4.547,00

45 cm 64 cm

154 cm

45 cm

45 cm 100 cm

190 cm

45 cm
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 ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOOR KITCHEN SET-COMBINATIONS

Art. No. 500-S9 / RRP (€) 7.396,00

Art. No. 500-S8 / RRP (€) 7.875,00

83 cm 74 cm 83 cm

330 cm

45 cm45 cm

53 cm 100 cm 83 cm

319 cm

83 cm

*Technical and visual changes are possible at any time.
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ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOOR KITCHEN SET-COMBINATIONS

Art. No. 500-S11 / RRP (€) 5.347,00

Art. No. 500-S10 / RRP (€) 9.824,00

Art. No. 500-S12 / RRP (€) 9.715,00

83 cm 74 cm 83 cm

383 cm

45 cm45 cm 53 cm

45 cm

228 cm

83 cm100 cm
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Art. No. 502-S4 / RRP (€) 5.479,00

Art. No. 502-S3 / RRP (€) 5.049,00

NEW!
Module - Stainless steel connector
Connect your favourite sizes  
with each other!
Art. No. 500M05 / RRP (€) 298,00

ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOOR KITCHEN SET-COMBINATIONS

35 cm 64 cm 64 cm

203 cm

35 cm5 cm

35 cm 64 cm 50 cm

189 cm

35 cm5 cm

*Technical and visual changes are possible at any time.
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 ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOOR KITCHEN SET-COMBINATIONS

Art. No. 502-S2 / RRP (€) 5.699,00

Art. No. 502-S1 / RRP (€) 5.249,00

NEW!
Module - Stainless steel connector 
Black 
Connect your favourite sizes with 
each other! 
Art. No. 500M05B / RRP (€) 298,00

35 cm 64 cm 64 cm

203 cm

35 cm5 cm

35 cm 64 cm 50 cm

189 cm

35 cm5 cm
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Image Individual modules Art. No. RRP (€)

CHEF S Black
Steakzone cabinet
Side stove cabinet

Drawer cabinet
Sink cabinet

500-S1 7.245,00

CHEF M Black
Steakzone

Side stove cabinet
Sink cabinet

Add-on refrigerator Cabinet

500-S2 6.905,00

CHEF M Black 
Drawer cabinet

Steakzone cabinet
Side stove

500-S3 4.947,00

CHEF L Black
Side stove cabinet
Side stove cabinet

500-S4 4.627,00

CHEF M Black 
Sink cabinet

Side stove cabinet
500-S5 4.797,00

ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOOR KITCHEN SET-COMBINATIONS
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Image Individual modules Art. No. RRP (€)

CHEF M Black
Steakzone cabinet
Side stove cabinet

500-S6 4.547,00

CHEF XL Black
Steakzone cabinet
Steakzone cabinet

500-S7 5.197,00

CHEF L Black
Drawer cabinet

Steakzone cabinet
Side stove cabinet

Sink cabinet

500-S8 7.875,00

CHEF XL Black 
Drawer cabinet

Sink cabinet  
Add-on refrigerator Cabinet

500-S9 7.396,00

CHEF L Black
Drawer cabinet

Steakzone cabinet
Steakzone cabinet

Add-on refrigerator Cabinet
Sink cabinet

500-S10 9.824,00

CHEF XL Black
Steakzone cabinet

Drawer cabinet
500-S11 5.347,00

CHEF L Black
Drawer cabinet

Steakzone cabinet
Side stove cabinet

Add-on refrigerator Cabinet
Sink cabinet

500-S12 9.715,00

 ALLGRILL CHEF
OUTDOOR KITCHEN SET-COMBINATIONS
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ALLGRILL MULTI-KULTI®
MULTIFUNCTIONAL SYSTEM

LET´S
Grill!

 ALLGRILL MULTI-KULTI®
MULTIFUNCTIONAL SYSTEM

Whether for grilling or baking our Multi-Kulti® is portable and versatile. With the optional accessories, the grill can be converted
into a pizza oven in seconds. Optionally we offer additional accessories if you don‘t have suitable dishes at home.
Multi-Kulti® is a registered brand name and the design is a registered EU design.

Gas stove function (without hood)Gas grill function (without hood) (with hood)

With the additionally available pizza baking hood, the grill can be converted into a pizza oven in seconds!
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Multi-Kulti® with ignition safety device 
Art. No. 201101 / RRP (€) 349,00

With Steakzone® and ignition safety 
device:
Art. No. 200200 / RRP (€) 399,00

Pizza-/ Baking hood
(picture shows the barbecue base)
Dimensions: 43 x 41 x 25 cm (Without 
chimney) + approx. 10 cm chimney
Art. No. 200101 / RRP (€) 139,00

Up to 750°C

Product information /
scope of delivery:
•	 with ignition safety device or with 

ignition safety device and Steakzone® 
(up to 750°C)

•	 Dimensions built up: 42 x 51 x 25 cm
•	 Dimensions packed: 61 x 47 x 33 cm
•	 grill surface: 30 x 31 cm, 8,5 kg
•	 Art. No. 200200 Steakzone burner 

3,5 kW / consumption 255 g/h
•	 Art. No. 201101 Gas ring burner 

3,8 kW / consumption 277 g/h
•	 Easy-Cleaning (pull-out cleaning 

drawer)
•	 electromechanical ignition (Piezo)
•	 portable full stainless steel gas grill 
•	 stainless steel grill grate
•	 removable baking hood with integra-

ted thermometer
•	 infinitely variable with 30 mbar* as well 

as with 50 mbar to operate
•	 to be operated with gas bottle or gas 

cartridge
•	 incl. assembly and operating instruc-

tions (German)
•	 *only in connection with recreational 

vehicles and boats.

Please note: Gas hose and pressure 
reducer are not included in the delivery! 

q Pizza rack for pizza / baking hood 
practical rack made of stainless steel to 
bake 2 pizzas at the same time
Art. No. 9811 / RRP (€) 29,90

w Pizza stone for Multi-Kulti®  
Ø 26 x 1,5 cm
Art. No. 9865 / RRP (€) 19,90

Pizza stone for Multi-Kulti®  
Ø 33 x 1,5 cm 
Art. No. 9813 / RRP (€) 33,50

q

w

e

e Cast iron pan (3 cm high) 
for Multi-Kulti®
Ø 35 cm, weight: 3,5 kg
Art. No. 4535 / RRP (€) 49,90

y Base for Multi-Kulti®, stainless steel
Width 42 cm / length 43 cm / height 83 cm
Art. No. 200099 / RRP (€) 125,00 

r
t Carrying bag, insulated for Multi-Kulti®  
55 x 43,5 x 30 cm
Art. No. 200133 / RRP (€) 49,00

r Cover sleeve for Multi-Kulti® 
47,5 x 44 x 20 cm
Art. No. 200177 / RRP (€) 19,00

ALLGRILL MULTI-KULTI®
MULTIFUNCTIONAL SYSTEM
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 ALLGRILL 
BASIC-LINE SPECIAL OFFER

BASIC-LINE

Basic Line is leaving the range – order now 
at a special price.

Get the ALLGRILL BASIC-LINE at a special 
offer price, along with the accessory 
package. 

ONLY WHILE STOCKS LAST!
SABP packages only in conjunction with 
100025 / 100399.

Major Art. 100399 (
(original RRP 859,-)

Festival Art. 100025 
(original RRP 599,-)

599,00

459,00

ACCESSORY PACKS

SABP-10 
•	 Weather protection cover Item 

77633
•	 Cast iron grill plate, Art. 55025  
Special price: €158.00
SABP-11 
•	 Weather protection cover Art. 

77633
•	 barbecue skewer Art. 6783
Special price: 208,00 €

SABP-12 
•	 Cast iron grill plate, Art. 55025
•	 barbecue skewer Art. 6783  
Special price: 188,00 €

SABP-13 
•	 Guss-Grillplatte Art. 55025
•	 barbecue skewer Art. 6783 
•	 Weather protection cover Art. 77633 
Special price: 277,00 €

BASIC LINE SPECIAL OFFER

599,00

859,00
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ALLGRILL
ACCESSORIES

ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES
ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES

e
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dNew!

  Weather protection cover 
The cover „Type 600D Oxford Premium 
Quality“ is ideal for protecting your barbecue 
against external weather conditions and dirt.

 Cast iron grill plate
The cast iron grill plate offers very good heat 
retention. This can be used on both sides and is 
also easy to clean.

 Stainless steel hotplate / pan 
Equip your grill grate with a cooking pan. Use 
the 3 mm solid cooking pan like a large frying 
pan and prepare dishes such as fried potatoes.

r Cast iron grate  
Solid, massive and robust - the cast iron grate 
made for eternity.

t Stainless steel grate 
Ideal complement for your gas grill. The grate 
has a thickness of 5 or 8 mm.

y Universal barbecue skewer set 
Your food will be evenly crispy and cooked 
to the point. The barbecue skewer set with 
electric motor (230 V) is made of stainless steel.

u Stainless steel splash guard with 
included Shish kebab set for the Steakzone®.
Protect your grill with the splash guard and 
additionally grill shish kebabs (incl. 3 shish 
kebabs).

i Stainless steel dish insert for side hob
Place the wok in its designated insert and use it 
to prepare delicious meals.

o Stainless steel heat deflector, single 
Passend für Holzkohleeinsatz oder andere 
Anwendungen wie Rost, Gussgrill- oder 
Kochplatte.

a Stainless steel charcoal insert with heat 
deflector 
You want the advantages of gas and charcoal? 
Then remove the flame plates and insert the 
charcoal insert.

d Smokeboxx® stainless steel 
Simply hang the Smokeboxx® with smoking 
chips in the grill and heat. For all ALLROUNDER, 
CHEF and outdoor kitchens.
Art. No. 98909/ RRP (€) 89,00

s Stainless steel cast iron grate Hexagon
ALLGRILL cast stainless steel grill 10 mm with 
hexagonal grill bars combines the best of grill 
types.
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Model
Allrounder M

M Black
Allrounder L 

L Black
CHEF S  
Built-In

Chef M  
Built-In

CHEF L  
Built-In

CHEF XL  
Built-In

Art. No. 100303 / 100803 100304 / 100804 100959 / 100759 100949 / 100749 100929 / 100729 100939 / 100739

  

 

Art. No. 77903 
(Side panels folded down) 
Art. No. 77633 
(Side panels folded up) 
79,00 / 89,00

Art. No. 77904  
(Seitenteile abgeklappt) 
Art. No. 77633  
(Side panels folded up)

89,00

Art. No. 77959 
69,00

Art. No. 77949  
79,00

Art. No. 77929  
79,00

Art. No. 77939 
79,00

Art. No. 55930 
(30 cm) 69,00

Art. No. 55935 
(35 cm) 79,00

Art. No. 55915  
(15 cm) 59,00  

Art. No. 55930  
(30 cm) 69,00

Art. No. 55930  
(30 cm) 69,00

Art. No. 55935  
(35 cm) 79,00

Art. No. 55930 
(30 cm) 69,00  

Art. No. 55935 
(35 cm) 79,00

Art. No. 88005 
(30 cm) 125,00

Art. No. 88006 
(35 cm) 149,00

Art. No. 88005 
(30 cm) 125,00

Art. No. 88005 
(30 cm) 125,00

Art. No. 88006  
(35 cm) 149,00

Art. No. 88005 
(30 cm) 125,00 

Art. No. 88006 
(35 cm) 149,00

Art. No. 99930 
(30 cm) 49,00

Art. No. 9991 
(35 cm) 59,00

Art. No. 9993  
(15 cm) 49,00  

Art. No. 99930 
(30 cm) 49,00

Art. No. 99930 
(30 cm) 49,00

Art. No. 9991 
(35 cm) 59,00

Art. No. 99930 
(30 cm) 49,00 

Art. No. 9991 
(35 cm) 59,00

Art. No. 9999-30 
(30 cm) 69,00

Art. No. 9999-
35   

(35 cm) 89,00

Art. No. 9999-15 
 (15 cm) 49,00 

Art. No. 9999-30 
(30 cm) 69,00

Art. No. 9999-30 
(30 cm) 69,00

Art. No. 9999-35   
(35 cm) 89,00

Art. No. 9999-30 
(30 cm) 69,00 

Art. No. 9999-35   
(35 cm) 89,00

Art. No. 6774 
109,00

Art. No. 6783 
119,00

Art. No. 6763 
99,00

Art. No. 6774  
109,00

Art. No. 6783 
119,00

Art. No. 67919 
159,00

Art. No. 88003 
79,00

Art. No. 88003 
79,00

Art. No. 88003 
79,00

Art. No. 88003 
79,00

Art. No. 88003 
79,00

Art. No. 88003 
79,00

Art. No. 88007 
49,00

Art. No. 88007 
49,00

Art. No. 88007 
49,00

Art. No. 88007 
49,00

Art. No. 88007 
49,00

Art. No. 88007 
49,00

Art. No. 88008 
24,95

Art. No. 88008 
24,95

Art. No. 88008 
24,95

Art. No. 88008  
24,95

Art. No. 88008  
24,95

Art. No. 88008 
24,95

Art. No. 88001 
149,00

Art. No. 88001 
149,00

Art. No. 88001 
149,00

Art. No. 88001  
149,00

Art. No. 88001  
149,00

Art. No. 88001 
149,00

Art. No. 9966-30 
(30 cm)159,00

Art. No. 9966-35 
(35 cm) 179,00

Art. No. 9966-30 
(30 cm) 159,00

Art. No. 9966-30 
(30 cm) 159,00

Art. No. 9966-
35 

(35 cm) 179,00

Art. No. 9966-30 
(30 cm) 149,00  

Art. No. 9966-35 
(35 cm) 179,00
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ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES
ALLROUNDER AND TOP-LINE ACCESSORIES
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Chef S Chef M Chef L Chef XL

500902 / 500702 500903 / 500703 500904 / 500704 500906 / 500706

     

Art. No. 77902 
(Side panels folded down) 

Art. No. 77222-01  
(Side panels folded up) 

 79,00

Art. No. 77903 
(Side panels folded down)

Art. No. 77633 
(Side panels folded up) 
 79,00 / 89,00

Art. No. 77904  
(Side panels folded down) 
Art. No. 77633 
(Side panels folded up) 

89,00

Art. No. 77906  
(Side panels folded down) 
Art. No. 77919  
(Side panels folded up) 

149,00

Art. No. 55915 
(15 cm) 59,00  

Art. No. 55930  
(30 cm) 69,00

Art. No. 55930 
(30 cm) 69,00

Art. No. 55935 
(35 cm) 79,00

Art. No. 55930 
(30 cm) 69,00 

Art. No. 55935 
(35 cm) 79,00

Art. No. 88005 
(30 cm) 125,00

Art. No. 88005 
(30 cm) 125,00

Art. No. 88006 
(35 cm) 149,00

Art. No. 88005 
(30 cm) 125,00 

Art. No. 88006 
(35cm) 149,00

Art. No. 9993  
(15 cm) 49,00 

Art. No. 99930 
(30 cm) 49,00

Art. No. 99930 
(30 cm) 49,00

Art. No. 9991 
(35 cm) 59,00

Art. No. 99930 
(30 cm) 49,00 

Art. No. 9991 
(35 cm) 59,00

Art. No. 9999-15 
 49,00 

Art. No. 9999-30 
69,00

Art. No. 9999-30 
(30 cm) 69,00

Art. No. 9999-35   
(35 cm) 89,00

Art. No. 9999-30 
(30 cm) 69,00 

Art. No. 9999-35   
(35 cm) 89,00

Art. No. 6763 
99,00

Art. No. 6774  
109,00

Art. No. 6783 
119,00

Art. No. 67919  
159,00

Art. No. 88003
79,00

Art. No. 88003 
79,00

Art. No. 88003 
79,00

Art. No. 88003 
79,00

Art. No. 88007 
49,00

Art. No. 88007 
49,00

Art. No. 88007 
49,00

Art. No. 88007  
49,00

Art. No. 88008 
24,95

Art. No. 88008 
24,95

Art. No. 88008 
24,95

Art. No. 88008  
24,95

Art. No. 88001 
149,00

Art. No. 88001 
149,00

Art. No. 88001 
149,00

Art. No. 88001  
149,00

Art. No. 9966-30 
(30 cm) 159,00

Art. No. 9966-30 
(30 cm) 159,00

Art. No. 9966-35 
(35 cm) 179,00

Art. No. 9966-30 
(30 cm) 159,00  

Art. No. 9966-35 
(35 cm) 179,00

ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES
ALLROUNDER AND TOP-LINE ACCESSORIES
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 ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-SACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-SACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-s

Do not block the grill 
surface.

Universal for all 
side burners

Universal for all 
side burners

Universal for all 
side burners

Universal for all 
side burners

r

Original steel wok Ø 33 cm und  
Original wok ring Ø 25 cm, weight: 1,5 kg
Art. No. 19996WR / RRP (€) 31,00

Original steel wok Ø 35 cm und  
Original wok ring Ø 25 cm, Weight: 1,7 kg
Art. No. 19997WR / RRP (€) 37,00

Ø 30 cm, weight: 1.0 kg
Art. No. 19999 /RRP (€) 22,95

Ø 33 cm, Weight: 1,2 kg
Art. No. 19996 / RRP (€) 25,95

Ø 35 cm, Weight: 1,3 kg
Art. No. 19997 / RRP (€) 31,95

addittionally:
Wokring Ø 25 cm, Weight: 0,2 kg
Art. No. 19991 / RRP (€) 9,95

 Original Chinese steel wok, 
uncoated with wooden handle

Original steel wok Ø 30 cm and  
Original wok ring Ø 25 cm,  
Weight: 1,4 kg
Art. No. 19999WR / RRP (€) 28,00

Chinese steel wok and 
Wok ring in set:

 Pizzaboxx® round stainless 
steel for side stove incl. 
temperature display
32 x 37 x 19 cm, pizza stone Ø 26 cm
Weight: 4 kg, hinged front door
Art. No. 9835 / RRP (€) 149,00

 Pizzaboxx® square stainless 
steel for side stove incl. 
temperature display
32 x 37 x 16 cm, pizza stone Ø 26 cm
Weight: 4 kg, hinged disc in front
Art. No. 9836 / RRP (€) 149,00

r Universal cast iron grill plate for 
the side stove 
35 x 32 cm, Gewicht: 7,5 kg
With levelling, height-adjustable feet. Also 
suitable for many third-party products.
Art. No. 55100 / RRP (€) 89,00
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 ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-SACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-S
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DID YOU KNOW?
All items on page 72 are suitable for 
many side hobs.

BBQ and gourmet pepper BERRY 
and VANILLLA MAGIC
Weight: 80 g
Art. No. 4905 / RRP (€) 5,95

 BBQ and gourmet Pepper
HERBS FRESH 
Weight: 100 g
Art. No. 4902 / RRP (€) 5,95

BBQ and gourmet pepper
LEMON FRESH
Weight: 60 g
Art. No. 4903 / RRP (€) 5,95

BBQ and gourmet SALT and PEPPER 
MAGIC
Weight: 60 g
Art. No. 4904 / RRP (€) 5,95

BBQ and Gourmet Pepper Set of 4
Weight: 300 g
Art. No. 4906 / RRP (€) 21,90

 Stainless steel wooden plank 
stairs, foldable including 3 cedar 
planks
Dimensions built: 30 x 28 x 26 cm
Dimensions folded: 30 x 15 x 5 cm
Dimensions board each: 30 x 12 x 1 cm
Art. No. 9851 / RRP (€) 43,95

t 3-piece cedar plank set
Each: 30 x 12 x 1 cm
Art. No. 9852 / RRP (€) 19,90

 Sauce and marinade mop with 
wooden handle
Length: 43 cm (wooden handle 31 cm)
Art. No. 9869 / RRP (€) 9,95

r ALLGRILL Butcher Paper
Length: 30 m x 60 cm 
Art. No. 9817 / RRP (€) 39,90
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 ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-SACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-S

 Stainless steel spareribs holder
30 x 18 x 8 cm
Art. No. 9838 / RRP (€) 21,90

 Wood chip stainless steel smoking 
box
22 x 10 x 5,5 cm
Art. No. 9845 / RRP (€) 19,90

t ALLGRILL Stainless steel care
Content: 250 ml
Price per 1 l: € 39,80
Art. No. 62-250 / RRP (€) 9,95

ALLGRILL Stainless steel care
Content: 500 ml
Price per 1 l: € 31,90
Art. No. 62-500 / RRP (€) 15,95

ALLGRILL Stainless steel care
Content: 1000 ml
Preis pro 1 l: € 21,90
Art. No. 62-1000 / RRP (€) 21,90

 Bamboo skewers: Ideal for 
barbecue, BBQ, finger food and co.
150 pieces, length: 19 cm
Art. No. 9815 / RRP (€) 9,90

Bamboo skewers: Ideal for barbecue, 
BBQ, finger food and co.
150 pieces, length: 23 cm
Art. No. 9816 / RRP (€) 11,90

r Stainless steel chicken holder 
With plate and removable aroma box,
Plate with handles: 
27 (18.5 without handles) x 18.5 x 2.5 cm 
Tin removable: 10 cm x Ø 7 cm
Art. No. 9824 / RRP (€) 21,95
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 Pizza shovel stainless steel with 
wooden handle (removable)
51 x 20 cm
Shovel surface: 23 x 20 cm
Art. No. 9863 / RRP (€) 24,90

  Pizza stone round, fits also into the 
New ALLGRILL Pizzaboxx®.
Ø 26 x 1,5 cm
Art. No. 9865 / RRP (€) 19,90

Pizza stone round
Ø 33 x 1,5 cm
Art. No. 9813 / RRP (€) 33,50

Pizza stone square
41 x 36 x 1,5 cm
Art. No. 9839 / RRP (€) 35,90

 Pizza stone square
30 x 40 x 1,5 cm
Art. No. 9849 / RRP (€) 32,50

r

t

y

i Stainless steel tweezers
Length: 35 cm
Art. No. 9800 / RRP (€) 15,90

Stainless steel tweezers
Length: 45 cm 
Art. No. 9860 / RRP (€) 19,90

u  Shish kebab, 1 piece
Suitable for Art. No. 88003 + 88004
Length: 45 cm (37 cm without loop)
Art. No. 88045 / RRP (€) 12,95

t Stainless steel grill basket
19 x 24 x 5,5 cm
Art. No. 9848 / RRP (€) 22,95

y Stainless steel grill basket
30 x 13 x 9 cm
Art. No. 9861 / RRP (€) 19,90

r Stainless steel grill tray 
to prevent grease fire
34 x 24 x 2.5 cm
Art. No. 9822 / RRP (€) 16,90

u

i

o
o Pizza scissors
Length: 27 cm
Art. No. 8942/ RRP (€) 12,95

 ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-SACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-S

DID YOU KNOW?
With pizza scissors, you can cut  
pizza and tarte flambée in seconds.



76

r

t

y

u

i

o

 ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-SACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-S

 Grill and BBQ brush, length 43 cm 
Per brush: 16 x 3 cm
Art. No. 9827 / RRP (€) 22,90

 Grill and BBQ brush, length 44 cm 
Per brush: 3 x 16 cm
Art. No. 9828 / RRP (€) 22,90

rThree-sided grill and BBQ brush
Length: 30 cm
Art. No. 9820 / RRP (€) 9,95

t Cast iron plate cleaning brush
15 / 29 x 2.5 cm
Art. No. 9808 / RRP (€) 13,95

u BBQ-Stainless steel spatula 
Länge: 43 cm
Art. No. 9821 / RRP (€) 18,95

 Pizza turner with wooden handle
Length: 46.5 cm
Art. No. 9864 / RRP (€) 15,90

y Practical BBQ and grill tongs
Length: 23 cm
Art. No. 9802 / RRP (€) 8,95

Practical BBQ and grill tongs
Length: 31 cm
Art. No. 9803 / RRP (€) 9,95

Practical BBQ and grill tongs
Length: 41 cm
Art. No. 9804 / RRP (€) 13,95

i Grill hook with rosewood handle
Length: 47 cm
Art. No. 9859 / RRP (€) 13,95

oCIRCULAR FORK - New patented 
grill universal turner made of stainless 
steel with ergonomic handle.
Length: 55 cm
Art. No. 9854 / RRP (€) 19,90
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 ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-SACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-S

DID YOU KNOW?
Our range of accessories comprises 
more than 100 different items.

 Stainless steel grill pan universal with 2 
handles
31 x 27 x 1 cm, corners open
Art. No. 9840 / RRP (€) 23,90

Stainless steel grill pan universal with 2 
handles
39.5 x 19 x 1 cm, corners open
Art. No. 9842 / RRP (€) 25,90

Marinating and flavoring syringe
30 ml capacity
Art. No. 9806 / RRP (€) 8,95

y The universal flame guards 
fit very many gas grill models! 

Universal stainless steel flame plate
Continuously extendable from 35 to 60 cm
Width: 9 cm
Art. No. 9970 / RRP (€) 18,95

Universal stainless steel flame plate
Continuously extendable from 35 to 60 cm
Width: 13,5 cm
Art. No. 9971 / RRP (€) 24,95

 Grill book - Gas grilling made 
easy... Baking, cooking and grilling on 
the ALLGRILL with over 125 recipes
Art. No. 888 / RRP (€) 28,90

rJumbo knife set, 4 pieces,
Length per knife: 25 cm / blade 12 cm
Art. No. 9810 / RRP (€) 18,90

t Meat, grill and oven thermometer
20 x Ø 2 cm
Art. No. 9807 / RRP (€) 18,95
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 ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-SACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-S

 Grill and BBQ brush
Length: 31 cm
Art. No. 9823 / RRP (€) 12,90

r

t

y

u

 Universal-Grill Grate lifter
Art. No. 9880 / RRP (€) 12,90

 Burger Spatula
Length: 28x14 cm
Art. No. 9881 / RRP (€) 16,90

r Plancha Spatula 31x10 cm 
Dimensions: 31x10 cm
Art. No. 9882 / RRP (€) 15,90

t Plancha Spatula 40x7,5 cm
Dimensions: 40x7,5 cm
Art. No. 9883 / RRP (€) 19,90

y Grill scraper / plancha scraper
Length: 33x13 cm
Art. No. 9884 / RRP (€) 14,90

u Stainless steel barbecue shovel
Length: 41x16 cm
Art. No. 9885 / RRP (€) 23,90

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!
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 ALLGRILL BBQ gloves (1 Pair)

One size fits all 
Art. No. 9874 / RRP (€) 29,90

r

  ALLGRILL Grill savings box
18x 5,5 x 14 cm
Art. No. 9814 / RRP (€)   18,90

 ALLGRILL short-sleeved polo shirt 
A must-have for every ALLGRILL fan
Art. No. polo-kurz-M     / RRP (€) 49,50
Art. No. polo-kurz-L      / RRP (€) 49,50
Art. No. polo-kurz-XL   / RRP (€) 49,50
Art. No. polo-kurz-2XL / RRP (€) 49,50
Art. No. polo-kurz-3XL / RRP (€) 49,50

r ALLGRILL Long-sleeved polo shirt 
A must-have for every ALLGRILL fan
Art. No. polo-lang-M     / RRP (€) 49,50
Art. No. polo-lang-L      / RRP (€) 49,50
Art. No. polo-lang-XL   / RRP (€) 49,50
Art. No. polo-lang-2XL / RRP (€) 49,50
Art. No. polo-lang-3XL / RRP (€) 49,50

New!

New!

New!

New!

t CHEF BBQ and grill tongs
Stainless steel, 45 cm
Art. No. 9886 / RRP (€) 18,95

tNew!

 ALLGRILL ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-SACCESSORIES FOR ALL GAS BBQ-S

DID YOU KNOW?
Our range of accessories comprises 
more than 100 different items.
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 ALLGRILL
BBQ PANS & TRAYS

BBQ pan, enamelled
Ø 12 x 4 cm, 0.3 l
Art. No. 060102 / RRP (€) 5,95

Ø 16 x 4,5 cm, 0,6 l
Art. No. 060202 / RRP (€) 6,95

Ø 20 x 5 cm, 1,1 l
Art. No. 060302 / RRP (€) 8,95

NEW!

BBQ-Tray, enamelled
18 x 18 x 1,7 cm
Art. No. 040102 / RRP (€)   9,95

26 x 30 x 1,7 cm
Art. No. 040502 / RRP (€) 16,95

32 x 42 x 1,7 cm
Art. No. 040802 / RRP (€) 23,95

ENAMELLED
Trays

NEW!
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As we have been manufacturing cast iron products since 1996, it was a logical step to expand our existing range of cast iron 
grill plates, cast iron pans and woks. This is how our GUSSEISENKUSS brand came into being.

Shortly after the launch of the first products, we received positive feedback from our customers. We already offer you and 
your customers a wide selection of cast iron pots, bowls, woks and roasting pans. Nevertheless, we continue to expand our 
range year after year. As with our other own brands, the focus here is on offering good value for money. 

The advantages of cast iron products are well known and appreciated by chefs around the world. These include, for example, 
excellent heat retention, which is ideal for searing and crisping. In addition, frying and cooking at low temperatures becomes 
child‘s play. Flavours are better preserved and frying and cooking results improve with use.

In addition to being easy to clean, cast iron products are also energy-efficient and suitable for all types of cookers, including 
gas, electric, ceramic and induction.

GUSSEISENKUSS  – bring enjoyment to your kitchen!

GUSSEISENKUSS

BBQ pan, enamelled
Ø 12 x 4 cm, 0.3 l
Art. No. 060102 / RRP (€) 5,95

Ø 16 x 4,5 cm, 0,6 l
Art. No. 060202 / RRP (€) 6,95

Ø 20 x 5 cm, 1,1 l
Art. No. 060302 / RRP (€) 8,95

THE IDEAL

FOR GRILLING!
Companion
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GUSSEISENKUSS
CAST IRON DISHESCAST IRON DISHESCAST IRON DISHES

r

t

In 3 Sizes

 Cast iron pan with 2 handles  
and wooden coaster 
Ø 12 x H 3,5 cm, Weight: 0,6 kg,
Volume: 0,2 l
Art. No. 9702 / RRP (€) 18,90

Cast iron pan with 2 handles
and wooden coaster
Ø 15 x H 4 cm, Weight: 1,2 kg,
Volume: 0,5 l
Art. No. 9703 / RRP (€) 19,90

Cast iron pan with 2 handles 
and wooden coaster
Ø 18 x H 4,5 cm, Weight: 1,6 kg,
Volume: 0,75 l
Art. No. 9704 / RRP (€) 21,90

 Cast iron pan with 2 handles 
and wooden coaster 
21 x 15,5 x H 4,5 cm, 
Weight: 1,7 kg, Volume: 0,75 l
Art. No. 9705 / RRP (€) 21,90

  Cast iron pot with lid 
and wooden coaster
Ø 10 x H 9 cm, Weight: 1,5 kg,
Volume: 0,3 l, Volume lid: 0,1 l
Art. No. 9706 / RRP (€) 17,90

t Pan with 2 handles and wooden 
trivet
22,5 x 10 cm, Weight: 1,0 kg 
Art. No. 9709 / RRP (€) 19,90

r Mini pan and wooden trivet
Ø 13 cm, Weight: 1.0 kg 
Art. No. 9708 / RRP (€) 16,90

For more informati-
on on the ALLGRILL 
limited lifetime 
warranty, visit: www.
allgrill.de/garantie/.
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GUSSEISENKUSS
CAST IRON DISHESCAST IRON DISHES

DID YOU KNOW?
Cast iron cookware is ideal for 
serving and barbecuing.

r

t

  Cast iron pan with 2 handles
and wooden saucer
14 x 14 x H 3 cm, Weight: 1,2 kg, 
Volume: 0,3 l
Art. No. 9701 / RRP (€) 19,90

 Pan with handle and wooden trivet
14 x 14 cm, Weight: 1.0 kg 
Art. No. 9710 / RRP (€) 18,90

 Pan with 2 handles and wooden 
trivet
19,5 x 14 cm, Weight: 1,0 kg 
Art. No. 9713 / RRP (€) 17,90

r Universal cast iron grill plate for the 
side cooker 
35 x 32 cm, Weight: 7,5 kg
With levelable, height-adjustable feet
Art. No. 55100 / RRP (€) 89,00

t Cast iron meat and burger press 
with wooden handle 
21 x 11 x 7 cm, Weight: 1,1 kg
Art. No. 4650 / RRP (€) 14,95
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CAST IRON PANS AND PLATES

 GUSSEISENKUSS
CAST IRON PANS AND PLATES

In 7 Sizes

In 2 Sizes

Cast iron pan
Ø 40 cm x H 7 cm, Weight: 7,0 kg
Art. No. 4501 / RRP (€) 109,00

Cast iron pan
Ø 60 cm x H 9 cm, Weight 23,0 kg
Art. No. 4503 / RRP (€) 249,00

Cast iron pan
Ø 50 cm x H 8 cm, Weight: 15,0 kg
Art. No. 4502 / RRP (€) 149,00

Cast iron pan
Ø 80 cm x H 12 cm, Weight: 49,0 kg
Art. No. 4505 / RRP (€) 699,00

 Cast iron pan
Ø 30 cm x H 5 cm, Weight: 3,5 kg
Art. No. 4500 / RRP (€) 69,00

Cast iron pan
Ø 35 cm x H 6 cm, Weight: 5,0 kg
Art. No. 4507 / RRP (€) 79,00

Casting iron pan
Ø 45 cm x H 7,5 cm, Weight: 8,5 kg
Art. No. 4508 / RRP (€) 129,00

 Cast iron grill plate square
32 x 32 cm, Weight: 4,0 kg
Art. No. 3232 / RRP (€) 69,90

Cast iron grill plate square
38 x 38 cm, Weight: 6,0 kg
Art. No. 3838 / RRP (€) 79,90

The cast plate can be 
used on both sides!
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DID YOU KNOW?
Cast iron cookware is ideal for 
serving and barbecuing.

GUSSEISENKUSS
GRILL PLATES AND ACCESSORIES

GRILL PLATES AND ACCESSORIES

In 4 Sizes

In 3 Sizes

 Cast iron grill plate
Ø 30 cm, Weight: 3,6 kg
Art. No. 5500 / RRP (€) 59,90

Cast iron grill plate
Ø 45 cm, Weight: 11,0 kg
Art. No. 5502 / RRP (€) 114,90

Cast iron grill plate
Ø 41 cm, Weight: 5,9 kg
Art. No. 550201 / RRP (€) 99,50

Cast iron grill plate
Ø 55 cm, Weight: 22,0 kg
Art. No. 5503 / RRP (€) 129,00

 Cast iron pan (3 cm high)
Ø 35 cm, Weight: 3.5 kg
Art. No. 4535 / RRP (€) 49,90

 Light cast iron grill plate
Ø 25 cm, Weight: 2,6 kg
Art. No. 11025 / RRP (€) 21,90

Light cast iron grill plate
Ø 38 cm, Weight: 4,8 kg
Art. No. 11038 / RRP (€) 69,50

Light cast iron grill plate
Ø 42 cm, Weight: 6,7 kg
Art. No. 11045 / RRP (€) 76,90

The cast plate can be 
used on both sides!

The cast plate can be 
used on both sides!
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CAST IRON PANS AND POTS

 GUSSEISENKUSS
CAST IRON PANS AND POTS

r

t

In 3 Sizes

In 2 Sizes

2 in 1 Casserole / lid cast iron
Casserole 22 x 13,5 x 5 cm,
Lid 22 x 13 x 2 cm 
Weight: 4,2 kg
Casserole volume: 1 l, lid volume: 0.4 l
Art. No. 4601 / RRP (€) 49,90

2 in 1 Casserole / lid cast iron
Casserole 28 x 17 x 6 cm,
Lid 28 x 17 x 3 cm 
Weight: 5 kg
Casserole volume: 1.5 l, lid volume: 0.7 l
Art. No. 4602 / RRP (€) 64,90

 2 in 1 Casserole / lid cast iron
Casserole 16 x 11 x 4 cm,
Lid 16 x 11 x 2 cm 
Weight: 2 kg
Volume casserole: 0.6 l, volume lid: 0.15 l
Art. No. 4600 / RRP (€) 32,90

 Cast iron pan with handle
Ø 16 cm x H 4 cm, Weight: 0,9 kg, 
Volume: 0,5 l
Art. No. 9754 / RRP (€) 21,90

rCast iron pan with handle
Ø 20 cm x H 4 cm, Weight: 1,1 kg, 
Volume: 1 l
Art. No. 4533 / RRP (€) 29,95

t Cast iron pan with handle
Ø 25 x H 5 cm Weight: 2,0 kg, 
Volume: 2 l
Art. No. 4534 / RRP (€) 49,95

 2 in 1 pot and pan - cast iron pot lid
Pot Ø 26 x H 9 cm pan / pot lid 26 x 4 cm 
Weight: 6,0 kg
Volume pot: 3.5 l, volume lid: 1.5 l
Art. No. 9763 / RRP (€) 69,00
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GUSSEISENKUSS
GUSSPFANNEN UND -TÖPFE
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DID YOU KNOW?
Cast iron cookware is ideal for 
serving and barbecuing.

In 3 Sizes

In 3 Sizes

2 in 1 cast iron pot and pan  /pot lid
Pot Ø 26 cm x H 12 cm,
Lid Ø 26 x H 4,5 cm,
Weight: 6 kg, Volume: 4,5 l
Art. No. 4626 / RRP (€) 79,90

2 in 1 cast iron pot and pan / Pot lid
Pot Ø 23 cm x H 10 cm,
Lid Ø 23 cm x H 3 cm,
Weight: 4,5 kg, Volume: 3,5 l
Art. No. 4623 / RRP (€) 69,00

 2 in 1 cast iron pot and pan /pot lid
Pot Ø 20 cm x H 8 cm,
Lid Ø 20 cm x H 2,5 cm, 
Weight: 3,5 kg, Volume: 2,5 l
Art. No. 4620 / RRP (€) 59,00

r Sauce pot with wooden coaster
Ø 12 cm x H 6 cm, Weight: 1,0 kg, 
Volume: 0,4 l
Art. No. 9711 / RRP (€) 21,90

t Cast iron pan-square
25 x 25 x H 6 cm, Weight: 3,5 kg, 
Volume: 3,5 l
Art. No. 4538 / RRP (€) 49,00

  Cast iron wok
Ø 25 cm x H 7,5 cm, Weight: 3,5 kg
Art. No. 4525 / RRP (€) 39,90

Cast iron wok
Ø 30 cm x H 7,5 cm, Weight: 4,0 kg
Art. No. 4530 / RRP (€) 49,90

Cast iron wok
Ø 37 cm x H 7,5 cm, Weight: 5,0 kg
Art. No. 9761 / RRP (€) 99,00

 Cast iron wok with wooden handle
Ø 30 cm x H 7,5 cm, Weight: 4,0 kg
Wooden handle removable
Art. No. 4531 / RRP (€) 59,90
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Viva laViva la
Paella!Paella!

The PAELLA WORLD International® brand was founded in 1990. That year, the brand began importing its first paella pans 
and paella grill sets from Spain, the birthplace of paella. Today, the brand‘s product range is one of the most extensive 
available.

PAELLA WORLD International® is now one of Europe‘s largest manufacturers of paella grills and accessories. The brand 
offers countless sizes and designs of paella pans, complete paella grill sets, paella ingredients, accessories and much 
more.

Many innovations and patents (such as our windshield or the ignition-protected paella gas burner) have been very popular 
with customers for years. A milestone in the product range was the development of the cast iron grill plate. PAELLA 
WORLD International® was a pioneer in this field, transforming the classic paella grill with pan into a proper barbecue.

PAELLA WORLD® products have found fans across the continent in the field of catering and restaurant grills. Customers 
everywhere place their trust in these robust, versatile cooking tools that are available at a reasonable price. That is why we 
will continue to focus on innovations in the paella sector in the future, in order to further improve the cooking experience 
for our target group.

PAELLA WORLD



89

PAELLA SETS

 PAELLA WORLD
PAELLA SETS

Comfort Line Set offer:

•	 Steel pan (enameled pan on request)
•	 Steel ring burner
•	 Stainless steel windshield
•	 Transport and storage bag 

 (up to size Ø 55 cm)
•	 stable, braced and screwed base frame 

(height adjustable from 75 - 80 cm)
•	 total height with pan 80 - 85 cm
•	 instructions and recipes included
•	 each set in handy packaging  

 up to Art. No. 100501

All inclusive in 8 sizes from 38 to 115 cm 
Our bestseller with steel pan, complete 
equipment, stable frame and best 
cooking and frying properties!

Art. No.
RRP
(€)

Burner
Ø in cm

Pan
Ø in cm

Weight
in kg

Power
in kW

Fuel rings /
Gas usage

Suitable for 
no. Persons

Working 
height in cm

100101 199,00 30 38 7,0 7,5 2 / 300 1 - 2 80 - 85

100201 229,00 35 46 9,5 9,0 2 / 375 1 - 6 80 - 85

100301 259,00 40 55 11,5 11,4 2 / 485 2 - 8 80 - 85

100401 319,00 50 65 16,0 14,1 2 / 580 4 - 15 80 - 85

100501 439,00 60 80 24,0 21,0 3 / 650 8 - 25 80 - 85

100601 529,00 60 90 28,0 21,0 3 / 650 10 - 40 80 - 85

100701 739,00 70 100 34,0 24,5 3 / 850 25 - 75 80 - 85

100801 799,00 70 115 42,0 24,5 3 / 850 50 - 125 80 - 85

All advantages at a glance:
•	 easy and fast handling
•	 Can be set up without tools
•	 low weight
•	 all parts are easy to disassemble
•	 Small footprint and space saving
•	 steplessly adjustable gas rings
•	 powerful heating
•	 optimal heat distribution
•	 healthy preparation without smoke
•	 immediately ready for use
•	 very stable and easy to assemble
•	 Universal use with the various 

attachments
•	 ideal for home and on the road
•	 very low gas consumption
•	 easy and quick cleaning
•	 5 years warranty and guarantee
•	 quick assembly and disassembly
•	 environmentally friendly, no smoke
•	 unlimited preparation possibilities
•	 Can also be used with your own 

dishes

The ideal companion for camping, 
leisure and at home!
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 PAELLA WORLD
PAELLA SETS

In 4 sizes from 40 to 80 cm 
Our bestseller with cast iron pan is very 
stable and combines the best cooking and 
frying properties!

Comfort cast iron grill plate set offer:

•	 Cast iron grill plate (can be used on 
both sides, smooth and corrugated 
surface)

•	 Burner 
•	 stainless steel windbreak
•	 stable, braced and screwed base 

frame (height adjustable from 75 - 
80 cm)

•	 total height with pan 80 - 85 cm
•	 instructions and recipes included

In 3 sizes from 38 to 55 cm 
Our cast iron grill plate set with the best 
grilling properties!

Art. No.
RRP
(€)

Burner
Ø in cm

Pan
Ø in cm

Weight
in kg

Power
in kW

Fuel rings /
Gas usage

Suitable for 
no. Persons

Working 
height in cm

104501 279,00 35 40 15,0 9,0 2 / 375 2 - 6 80 - 85

104502 319,00 40 50 25,0 11,4 2 / 485 5 - 10 80 - 85

104503 419,00 40 60 35,0 11,4 2 / 485 10 - 40 80 - 85

104505 969,00 60 80 65,0 21,0 3 / 650 20 - 100 80 - 85

Art. No.
RRP
(€)

Burner
Ø in cm

Tray
Ø in cm

Weight
in kg

Power
in kW

Fuel rings /
Gas usage

Suitable for 
no. Persons

Working 
height in cm

105501 239,00 35 38 12,4 9,0 2 / 375 1 - 2 80 - 85

105502 269,00 35 45 19,0 9,0 2 / 375 1 - 6 80 - 85

105503 319,00 40 55 24,0 11,4 2 / 485 2 - 15 80 - 85

Comfort cast iron pan set offer:

•	 Cast iron pan
•	 Burner
•	 stainless steel windshield
•	 stable, braced and screwed base 

(height adjustable from 75 - 80 cm)
•	 total height with pan 80 - 85 cm
•	 Instructions and recipes included
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PAELLA WORLD
PAELLA SETS

Portable-Set No. 1:
•	 Enamelled baking and warming 

Hood Ø 42 cm (small set version: 36 cm)  
with temperature gauge and steam-
off device

•	 Cast iron grill plate with a diameter of 
42 cm (set variant small: 38 cm), can 
be used on both sides

•	 Paella pan polished steel Ø 42 cm  
(set variant small: 38 cm)

•	  2-ring burner Ø 30 cm and a power of 
7.5 kW at 30 mbar

•	 average gas consumption per hour: 
approx. 325 gr.

•	 very stable X-tripod stand, loadable up 
to 150 kg

•	 height adjustable from 75 to 80 cm
•	 ideal working height (80 cm with pan / 

griddle)
•	 extensive recipe collection and 

operating instructions in German
•	 weight: 16,6 kg resp. 14,0 kg
•	 set up in only 60 seconds
•	 incl. wind protection made of spring 

stainless steel
•	 incl. sturdy carrying bag
•	
Art. No. 11000 / RRP (€) 309,00 - Set 
Portable 1 42 cm

Art. No. 12000 / RRP (€) 269,00  
Set Portable 1 small 36 cm

Trekking line set offer:
•	 Baking and warming hood enameled, 

Ø 36 cm with temperature indicator 
and steam-off device

•	 ideal for camping tables
•	 cast iron pan Ø 35 cm, 3 cm high
•	 steel pan  Ø 32 cm
•	 Burner Ø 30 cm, 1-ring - 6,5 kW 

power
•	 Tripod short and screwed together
•	 height adjustable from 7 - 13 cm
•	 Total height with pan 17 cm
•	 Stainless steel windshield
•	 transport and storage bag
•	 Instructions and recipes included
•	 Weight: 9,6 kg

Trekking-Line-Set Basic			 
Without baking and warming hood
Art. No. 106701 / RRP (€) 159,00

Art. No. 106702 / RRP (€) 189,00



All information is provided without guarantee. Errors and changes reserved for all items.

Allgrill BBQ @allgrill_bbqs ALLGRILL www.allgrill.de

B.M.S-Burger GmbH
Bahnholzstr. 20 •

Tel.: 07231-76 57 52 •
 info@allgrill.de •

75249 Kieselbronn
Fax: 07231- 76 77 51
www.allgrill.de

NEW NOW!
3D BBQ Configurator

Your retailer
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